5/17/23, 7:48 PM Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships - 5/17/23

Results
Boys 100 Meters AA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Semifinals
Compiled
1 Asbury, Dane 11 WASHINGTON 10.90 10.89 Q
2 Gordon, Ruben 11 WASHINGTON 10.84 10.93Q
3 Rubrecht, Cody 12 GREENSBURG 11.13 1116 Q
SALEM
4 Lacks, Lesae 12 CARLYNTON 11.12 11.27Q
5 McClinton, Caliyph 12 THE 11.33 11.24Q
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
6 Betz, Carter 12 BRENTWOOD 11.34 11.35Q
7 Craggette, Da'sjon 11 GREENSBURG 11.14 11.29 q
CENTRAL...
8 Brady, Colin 11 WEST GREENE 11.34 11.38 q
9 Blackshear, Michael 11~ BEAVER FALLS 11.34 11.39
10 Hayes, Tiqwai 10 ALIQUIPPA 11.28 11.40
11 Mull, Jacob 12 APOLLO RIDGE 11.18 11.48
12 Thomas, Elijah 11 WASHINGTON 11.40 11.83
13 Hutter, Jackson 11 MT PLEASANT 11.24 12.04
AREA
14 Croumbles, DeJuan 10 THE 11.37 12.38
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
-- Kershaw, Tim 10 MONESSEN 10.91 DNS
-- McClean, David 10 SHENANGO 10.94 DNS

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Heat 1

1 Asbury, Dane 11 WASHINGTON 10.90 10.89 Q

2 Rubrecht, Cody 12 GREENSBURG 11.13 1116 Q
SALEM

3 McClinton, Caliyph 12 THE 11.33 11.24Q
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..

4 Craggette, Da'sjon 11 GREENSBURG 11.14 11.29 q
CENTRAL...

5 Brady, Colin 11 WEST GREENE 11.34 1138 q

6 Hayes, Tiqwai 10 ALIQUIPPA 11.28 11.40

7 Croumbles, DeJuan 10 THE 11.37 12.38
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..

-- Kershaw, Tim 10 MONESSEN 10.91 DNS

Heat 2

1 Gordon, Ruben 11 WASHINGTON 10.84 10.93 Q

2 Lacks, Lesae 12 CARLYNTON 11.12 11.27Q

3 Betz, Carter 12 BRENTWOOD 11.34 11.35Q

4 Blackshear, Michael 11~ BEAVER FALLS 11.34 11.39

5 Mull, Jacob 12 APOLLO RIDGE 11.18 11.48

6 Thomas, Elijah 11 WASHINGTON 11.40 11.83

7 Hutter, Jackson 11 MT PLEASANT 11.24 12.04
AREA

-- McClean, David 10 SHENANGO 10.94 DNS

Boys 100 Meters AAA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Semifinals
Compiled
1 Winkleblech, 12 CANON 11.01 10.62 q
Austyn MCMILLAN

2 Gardner, Kaevon 10 NEW CASTLE 10.72 10.80 q

3 Gonzalez, Peter 11 CENTRAL 11.12 10.86 q
CATHOLIC(P...

4 Calvetti, Tim 12 MT LEBANON 10.90 10.87 q

5 Piper, Adam 10 GREATER 11.12 10.94 q

LATROBE

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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6

~
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13

14

15
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18

19
20

Heat 1

1

Smith, William
Rudolph, Luke
Batch, Daniel
Pittman, Jacob
James, Eric
Prola, Caleb
Nguyen, Matt
Fennell, Jack
Chui, Carter
Graef, David
Fleming, Connor
Dalbon, Chase
Beatrice, Owen

Fennell, Rocky
Gabelhart, Blake

Leekins, Tyler
Tobin, Carter
Wright, Wesmyn
Boyd, Khiryn
Thomas, Jayden

Beatrice, Owen

Leekins, Tyler

12
10
11

11

11

11

12

11

10

12

12
11

12
11
12
11

12

12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

WOODLAND
HILLS
PINE-RICHLAND
MONTOUR
GREATER
LATROBE
NORTH HILLS
HEMPFIELD AREA
MT LEBANON
NORTH
CATHOLIC
UPPER SAINT
CLAIR
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
ELIZABETH
FORWARD
CHARTIERS
VALLEY
NORTH
CATHOLIC
MT LEBANON
PETERS
TOWNSHIP
NEW CASTLE
NORWIN
SOUTH FAYETTE
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
NORTH HILLS

NORTH
CATHOLIC
NEW CASTLE

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

10.93

11.15
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11.21

11.29

11.02

11.14
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11.17

11.17

11.23

11.04

11.32

11.30
11.23

11.32
11.29
11.28
11.21

11.17

11.32

11.32

10.94 q
10.96 q
11.03 q
11.06
11.06
11.07
11.09
1.1
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11.19
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11.29

11.31
11.31
11.45
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DNS

11.21
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 2

1 Winkleblech, 12 CANON 11.01 10.62 q
Austyn MCMILLAN

2 Gonzalez, Peter 11 CENTRAL 11.12 10.86 q
CATHOLIC(P...

3 Smith, William 9  WOODLAND 10.93 10.94 q
HILLS

4 Pittman, Jacob 11 GREATER 11.21 11.06
LATROBE

5 James, Eric 9 NORTH HILLS 11.29 11.06

6 Nguyen, Matt 11 MT LEBANON 11.14 11.09

7 Tobin, Carter 11 NORWIN 11.29 11.31

-- Boyd, Khiryn 11 NORTH 11.21 DNS
ALLEGHENY

Heat 3

1 Calvetti, Tim 12 MT LEBANON 10.90 10.87 q
2 Piper, Adam 10  GREATER 11.12 10.94 q
LATROBE
3 Rudolph, Luke 12 PINE-RICHLAND 11.15 10.96 q

4 Prola, Caleb 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 11.02 11.07

5 Chui, Carter 12 UPPER SAINT 11.17 11.14
CLAIR

6 Fennell, Rocky 12 MT LEBANON 11.30 11.26

7 Gabelhart, Blake 11 PETERS 11.23 11.29
TOWNSHIP

8 Wright, Wesmyn 12 SOUTH FAYETTE 11.28 11.45

Heat 4

Gardner, Kaevon 10 NEW CASTLE 10.72 10.80 q

2 Batch, Daniel 10 MONTOUR 11.25 11.03 q

3 Fennell, Jack 11 NORTH 11.11 1.1
CATHOLIC

4 Graef, David 11 BUTLER AREA 11.17 11.17
SENIOR

5 Fleming, Connor 10  ELIZABETH 11.23 11.19
FORWARD

6 Dalbon, Chase 12 CHARTIERS 11.04 11.19
VALLEY

-- Thomas, Jayden 12 NORTH HILLS 11.17 DNS

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results 4/93
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Boys 110m Hurdles AA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Semifinals

Compiled

1 Votour, Antonio 12 OUR LADY OF THE 14.41 1437 q
SA..

2 Wetzel, Isaac 12 FREEPORT AREA 15.12 14.96 q

3 Lunde, Sondre 12 BURGETTSTOWN 15.42 15.26 q

4 Kurta, Austin 10 WEST MIFFLIN 16.14 15.58 q
AREA

5 Brewer, James 11 GREENSBURG 15.48 15.61q
CENTRAL...

6 Gartley, Davin 10 QUAKER VALLEY 15.95 15.66 q

7 Franitti, Nick 11 ELLWOOD CITY 15.92 15.67 q

8 Leathers, Noah 12 QUAKER VALLEY 15.44 15.71q

9 Lewis, Tyler 11 HOPEWELL 16.02 15.94

10 Topper, Max 9  GREENSBURG 16.54 15.96
SALEM

11 Battista, Daniel 10 SOUTH PARK 15.94 16.05

12 Buchak, Maliq 11 BURRELL SENIOR 16.23 16.17

13 Doccio, Kaden 10 ELLWOOD CITY 16.24 16.32

14 Agate, Owen 12 TRINITY 16.74 16.49
CHRISTIAN

15 Demko, Thomas 10 SHENANGO 16.34 17.50

16 Mack, Amari 12 GREENSBURG 16.00 17.61
CENTRAL...

17 Willis, Zxavian 11 WASHINGTON 16.74 17.98

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 1

1 Wetzel, Isaac 12 FREEPORT AREA 15.12 14.96 q

2 Lunde, Sondre 12 BURGETTSTOWN 15.42 15.26 q

3 Kurta, Austin 10 WEST MIFFLIN 16.14 15.58 q
AREA

4 Franitti, Nick 11 ELLWOOD CITY 15.92 15.67 q

5 Lewis, Tyler 11 HOPEWELL 16.02 15.94

6 Topper, Max 9  GREENSBURG 16.54 15.96
SALEM

7 Battista, Daniel 10 SOUTH PARK 15.94 16.05

8 Demko, Thomas 10 SHENANGO 16.34 17.50

Heat 2

1 Votour, Antonio 12 OUR LADY OF THE 14.41 1437 q
SA..

2 Brewer, James 11 GREENSBURG 15.48 15.61q
CENTRAL...

3 Gartley, Davin 10 QUAKER VALLEY 15.95 15.66 q

4 Leathers, Noah 12 QUAKER VALLEY 15.44 15.71q

5 Buchak, Maliq 11 BURRELL SENIOR 16.23 16.17

6 Doccio, Kaden 10 ELLWOOD CITY 16.24 16.32

7 Mack, Amari 12 GREENSBURG 16.00 17.61
CENTRAL...

Heat 3

1 Agate, Owen 12 TRINITY 16.74 16.49
CHRISTIAN

2 Willis, Zxavian 11 WASHINGTON 16.74 17.98

Boys 110m Hurdles AAA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Semifinals

Compiled

1 Mogire, Gamaliel 10~ NORTH HILLS 15.13 15.26 Q

2 Price, Jonathan 12 SENECA VALLEY 15.17 15.35Q

3 Jones, Derrick 12 GATEWAY SENIOR 16.23 15.59 Q

4 Schiller, Ryan 10 NORWIN 15.44 15.62 Q

5 Francis, Jeremiah 9 NORWIN 15.88 15.69 Q

6 Cramer, Luke 11 MT LEBANON 15.85 15.72 Q

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM

7 Curran, Owen

8 Lett, Aidon
9 Crissman, Landon
10 Armstead, Tyler

11 Stengel, Fritz
12 Taylor, Aaron

13 Mayer, Joey
14 Proskin, Owen
15 Mclee, K adrian

16 Pologruto, Greg
17 Diana, Patrick
18 Callaghan, Ethan

19 Sheldon, Ryan
20 Bovalina, Luke

21 Foulk, AJ

- Lett, Ekoulus

- Domke, Connor
- Green, Achan

Heat 1
Price, Jonathan

—

2 Schiller, Ryan
3 Curran, Owen

4 Crissman, Landon
5 Proskin, Owen

6 Mclee, K adrian
7 Pologruto, Greg

- Lett, Ekoulus

12

10

11
11

12

11

12

12

12

11
11

12

10

12
11

12

10

12

11

11

12
10

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

NORTH
ALLEGHENY
PENN TRAFFORD
ARMSTRONG
CANON
MCMILLAN
MT LEBANON
CANON
MCMILLAN
HAMPTON
PLUM SENIOR
UNIONTOWN
AREA
SENECA VALLEY
MOON AREA
ELIZABETH
FORWARD
MARS AREA
WEST
ALLEGHENY
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
PENN TRAFFORD
PLUM SENIOR
PENN HILLS

SENECA VALLEY
NORWIN

NORTH
ALLEGHENY
ARMSTRONG
PLUM SENIOR
UNIONTOWN
AREA

SENECA VALLEY
PENN TRAFFORD

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

15.72

16.16
15.74
15.95

15.70
16.13

16.28
16.29
16.12

16.40
15.70
16.53

16.52
15.92

15.65

15.96
15.48
14.85

15.17
15.44
15.72

15.74
16.29
16.12

16.40
15.96

15.65 q

15.79 q
15.92
15.96

16.01
16.09

16.10
16.16
16.19

16.31
16.39
16.50

16.57
17.42

17.46

DNF
DQ
DNF

15.35Q
15.62 Q
15.65 q

15.92
16.16
16.19

16.31
DNF
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 2

1 Mogire, Gamaliel 10~ NORTH HILLS 15.13 15.26 Q

2 Cramer, Luke 11 MT LEBANON 15.85 15.72 Q

3 Armstead, Tyler 11 CANON 15.95 15.96
MCMILLAN

4 Stengel, Fritz 12 MT LEBANON 15.70 16.01

5 Taylor, Aaron 9  CANON 16.13 16.09
MCMILLAN

6 Mayer, Joey 12 HAMPTON 16.28 16.10

7 Sheldon, Ryan 11 MARS AREA 16.52 16.57

-- Domke, Connor 12 PLUM SENIOR 15.48 DQ

Heat 3

1 Jones, Derrick 12 GATEWAY SENIOR 16.23 15.59Q

2 Francis, Jeremiah 9 NORWIN 15.88 15.69 Q

3 Lett, Aidon 10 PENN TRAFFORD 16.16 15.79 q

4 Diana, Patrick 12 MOON AREA 15.70 16.39

5 Callaghan, Ethan 12 ELIZABETH 16.53 16.50
FORWARD

6 Bovalina, Luke 11 WEST 15.92 17.42
ALLEGHENY

7 Foulk, AJ 12 NORTH 15.65 17.46
ALLEGHENY

-- Green, Achan 11 PENN HILLS 14.85 DNF

Boys 4x800 Relay AA

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 QUAKER VALLEY ‘A 8:20.14 8:08.63 10

1) Hotchkiss, Luke ~ 2) Capek, River 9 3) Pethel, Jackson

12 10

2 WINCHESTER THURSTON ‘A’

1) Heintzleman, 2) Votruba-Drzal, 3)
Peter 10 Thomas 12 Charlie 10
3 TRINITY CHRISTIAN ‘A

1) Gaunt, Ben 12 2) Fu, Nathan 11 3) Sams, Ezekiel 12

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

8:17.76

Routledge,

8:29.55

4) Lalomia, Clark 10

8:10.56 8

4) DeSimone, Eli 10

8:24.23 6

4) Schmidt, Caleb
10
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM
4 ELLWOOD CITY

1) Crizer, Colten 11

5 RIVERVIEW

1) Deasy, Holden 10

6 KNOCH
1) Haugh, Austen

11

7 CARLYNTON
1) Stiffler, Jacob 11

8 MCGUFFEY
1) Dale, Elihu 10

9 MT PLEASANT AREA

1) Ulery, Austin 11

FREEDOM

1) Fricke, Colin 12

10

11 SHENANGO
1) Albertini, Landyn

9

12 SOUTH SIDE

1) Ashcroft, RJ 11

13 APOLLO RIDGE

1) Kavulic, Gabe 10

14 MOHAWK AREA

1) McKinney, Mark

9

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Custer, Bradley

10
|A|

2) Hoolahan, Cohen
11

IAI
2) Haugh, Gavin 11

IAI

2) Cross, Carter 9

IAI
2) Stewart, Dylan

11
IAI

2) Cain, Sean 12
IAI

2) Delon, Jordan 10

IAI
2) Taylor, Gavin 10

IAI
2) Lightner, Dom 10

IAI
2) Grguric, Kolson 9

IAI
2) McConnell, Scott

9

8:28.49
3) Steffler, Drew 10

8:27.94
3) Ivy, Micah 10

8:28.78
3) Ruediger, Elijah

11

8:59.33

3) Wanamaker, TJ
10

8:42.05
3) Cipoletti,

Kirkland 12

8:54.45
3) Ohler, Damien 9

8:44.61

3) Hickenboth, Cal
12

8:55.48

3) Kessler, Michael 9

8:59.90
3) Stobart, Cliff 11

8:59.51
3) Johns, Hayden 10

9:03.40
3) Gabriel, Logan 11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

8:27.86 5
4) Wise, Nick 11

8:29.17 4
4) Barnes,

Christopher 10

8:32.87 3
4) Esplen, Braydon

11

8:48.17 2

4) Carrasco, Mateo
10

8:48.39 1
4) Hagerman, Brady

9

8:50.09
4) Shirley, Austin 12

8:58.98

4) Couch, James 11

9:02.64
4) Jeffcoat, Connor

12

9:09.64
4) Christiansen,

Christophe 10

9:11.09
4) Orvosh, Breydon

9

9:13.04
4) Schoedel, Jackson

10
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

15 SEWICKLEY ACADEMY ‘Al 9:01.43
1) Riddle, Wesley 11  2) Kerrish, Zachary — 3) Day, Nicholas 9
11
16 SOUTH PARK ‘A 8:45.49
1) Bove, Nicolas 11~ 2) Mehalik, Owen 3) Loveland, Caden
11 9

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

9:13.07
4) D'antonio,

Cooper 10

9:18.75

4) Kosmach, Josh 11
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM

Heat 1

1

10

11

QUAKER VALLEY

1) Hotchkiss, Luke
12

WINCHESTER THURSTON

1) Heintzleman,
Peter 10

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
1) Gaunt, Ben 12

ELLWOOD CITY

1) Crizer, Colten 11

RIVERVIEW
1) Deasy, Holden 10

KNOCH
1) Haugh, Austen

11

CARLYNTON
1) stiffler, Jacob 11

MCGUFFEY
1) Dale, Elihu 10

MT PLEASANT AREA
1) Ulery, Austin 11

FREEDOM

1) Fricke, Colin 12

SHENANGO

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Capek, River 9

IAI
2) Votruba-Drzal,

Thomas 12
IAI

2) Fu, Nathan 11

IAI
2) Custer, Bradley

10
|A|

2) Hoolahan, Cohen
11

IAI
2) Haugh, Gavin 11

IAI

2) Cross, Carter 9

IAI
2) Stewart, Dylan

11
IAI

2) Cain, Sean 12
IAI

2) Delon, Jordan 10

8:20.14

3) Pethel, Jackson
10

8:17.76
3) Routledge,

Charlie 10

8:29.55

3) Sams, Ezekiel 12

8:28.49
3) Steffler, Drew 10

8:27.94
3) Ivy, Micah 10

8:28.78
3) Ruediger, Elijah

11

8:59.33

3) Wanamaker, TJ
10

8:42.05
3) Cipoletti,

Kirkland 12

8:54.45
3) Ohler, Damien 9

8:44.61

3) Hickenboth, Cal
12

8:55.48

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

8:08.63 10
4) Lalomia, Clark 10

8:10.56 8

4) DeSimone, Eli 10

8:24.23 6

4) Schmidt, Caleb
10

8:27.86 5

4) Wise, Nick 11

8:29.17 4
4) Barnes,

Christopher 10

8:32.87 3
4) Esplen, Braydon

11

8:48.17 2

4) Carrasco, Mateo
10

8:48.39 1
4) Hagerman, Brady

9

8:50.09
4) Shirley, Austin 12

8:58.98

4) Couch, James 11

9:02.64
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM

1) Albertini, Landyn
9
12 SOUTH SIDE

1) Ashcroft, RJ 11

13 APOLLO RIDGE
1) Kavulic, Gabe 10

14 MOHAWK AREA
1) McKinney, Mark

9

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

2) Taylor, Gavin 10
IAI
2) Lightner, Dom 10

IAI
2) Grguric, Kolson 9

IAI
2) McConnell, Scott

9

15 SEWICKLEY ACADEMY ‘A
1) Riddle, Wesley 11  2) Kerrish, Zachary

16 SOUTH PARK

1) Bove, Nicolas 11

11
IAI

2) Mehalik, Owen
11

Boys 4x800 Relay AAA

3) Kessler, Michael 9

8:59.90
3) Stobart, Cliff 11

8:59.51
3) Johns, Hayden 10

9:03.40
3) Gabriel, Logan 11

9:01.43
3) Day, Nicholas 9

8:45.49

3) Loveland, Caden
9

4) Jeffcoat, Connor

12
9:09.64

4) Christiansen,

Christophe 10

9:11.09
4) Orvosh, Breydon

9

9:13.04
4) Schoedel, Jackson

10

9:13.07
4) D'antonio,

Cooper 10

9:18.75

4) Kosmach, Josh 11

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 SOUTH FAYETTE ‘Al 7:56.59 7:57.22 10

1) Galioto, Roman

12

2 NORTH ALLEGHENY

1) Pajak, Jackson

12

3 HAMPTON
1) Belch,

Christopher 11

4 SENECA VALLEY

2) Guetari, Alaa-

Eddine 11
IAI
2) Bertram, Jack 10

IAI
2) Bonnar, Jacob
11

IAI

1) Laughlin, Mason  2) Karpinski, Ryan

10

12

3) Danziger; Tim

11

7:56.30
3) Kossuth,

Gregory 12

8:12.82
3) Hall, Dale 11

8:05.94
3) Deutsch, Elliott

11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

4) Borgesi, Jake 12

8:00.87 8
4) Betler, Nicholas

12

8:05.64 6
4) Haught, Layne

11

8:05.83 5
4) Barnett, Ethan

11
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM
5 MT LEBANON

1) Hendrick,

Nicholas 12

6 BUTLER AREA SENIOR

1) Knight, Drew 11

7 MOON AREA
1) Herrera, Samuel

9
8 PETERS TOWNSHIP
1) Arabia, Caleb 11

9 MONTOUR
1) Tarquinio, Brady

10

10 NORTH HILLS

1) Baxter, Logan 12

11 KISKI' AREA

1) Gross, Justin 10

12 NORWIN

1) Francis, Isaiah

11

13 HEMPFIELD AREA

1) Ewing, Ryan 9

14 CHARTIERS VALLEY

1) Wilson, Eric 10

15 BALDWIN

1) Pegher, Phillip

12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Irwin Evans,

Isaiah 10
IAI
2) Slear, Zachary

10
IAI
2) Lachapelle, Tyler

12

IAI

2) Milliken, Matt 12

IAI
2) Miller, AJ 11

IAI
2) Satariano,

Daniel 11
IAI
2) Plazio, Samuel 9
IAI
2) Douglas,
Hayden 11
IAI

2) Bittner, Isaiah 9

IAI
2) Riccardi, Santo
12

IAI
2) Barrett, Andrew

12

8:04.26
3) O'Matz, Paul 12

8:00.89
3) Thomas, Ethan 9

8:07.64
3) Stepp, Joshua 11

8:18.46
3) Wagstaff AJ 12

8:21.39
3) Martelli, Nick 11

8:13.42
3) Veiga, Charles 9

8:23.38
3) Tucker, Justin 10

8:18.81
3) Simpson, Luke

10

8:37.87
3) Swope, Colin 12

8:32.25
3) Laughlin, Brady

10

8:38.04
3) Winschel,

Andrew 10

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

8:07.19 4

4) Lehman, Jacob
11

8:08.45 3
4) Griffith, Drew 11

8:16.79 2
4) Puhalla, Jacob

12

8:18.09 1
4) Kroboth, Brett

12

8:23.39

4) Kletz, Julian 11

8:24.44
4) Lightner, Kayden

10

8:25.64
4) Roberts, Paul 11

8:27.80
4) Jiancristoforo,

Enzo 10

8:36.57
4) Stetchock,

Jonathan 9

8:42.12
4) Smith, Landon

11

8:43.70
4) Zalar, Tanner 9



5/17/23, 7:48 PM
16

1) Kociela, Nathan

11

17 UPPER SAINT CLAIR

1) Kashak, Carter 9

18
1) Thomas, Hunter

11

19 FOX CHAPEL

1) Black, David 10

INDIANA AREA
1) Huff, Brennon

10

20

21 CANON MCMILLAN
1) Votodian, Ben

11

22 PLUM SENIOR

1) Steinagle, Aiden

11

23 UNIONTOWN AREA

1) Barcheck, Grant

12

-- GREATER LATROBE
1) Brunton, Cole 11

FRANKLIN REGIONAL

ELIZABETH FORWARD

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Ralston, Eryk 11

|A|
2) Guarino, Caleb
10

IAI
2) Fine, Thomas 11

IAI

2) Clump, Nicky 10
IAI

2) Weaver, Seth 12

IAI
2) Strohecker, John

12
IAI
2) Powell, Gabriel

11
IAI
2) Hostetler,

Payton 12
IAI

2) Wilson, Liam 10

8:29.30

3) Larson, Christian
11

8:36.25
3) Potter, Bryce 10

8:29.41
3) Cavalier,

Dominic 10

8:31.11
3) Kaizer, Max 11

8:38.85
3) Trevorrow, John

11

8:43.47
3) Kazakewicz,

Jacob 11

8:31.14
3) Berrott, Parker 9

8:44.00
3) Georgiana,

Christian 12

8:36.24

3) Brunton, Stone 9

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

8:46.98
4) Dawson, Sam 12

8:51.15
4) Hess, Andrew 11

8:54.93
4) Burgos, Patrick

11

8:55.63
4) Lisotto, Doug 10

8:55.75

4) Putt, Carter 10

8:58.79
4) Bedner, Digby 9

9:06.02
4) Racchini,

Giustino 12

9:10.37
4) Stewart, Mason

12

DQ
4) An, Austin 11
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM

Heat 1

1

10

11

HEMPFIELD AREA
1) Ewing, Ryan 9

CHARTIERS VALLEY
1) Wilson, Eric 10

BALDWIN
1) Pegher, Phillip

12

FRANKLIN REGIONAL

1) Kociela, Nathan

11

UPPER SAINT CLAIR

1) Kashak, Carter 9

ELIZABETH FORWARD

1) Thomas, Hunter

11

FOX CHAPEL
1) Black, David 10

INDIANA AREA
1) Huff, Brennon

10

CANON MCMILLAN
1) Votodian, Ben

11

PLUM SENIOR
1) Steinagle, Aiden

11

UNIONTOWN AREA

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

|A|
2) Bittner, Isaiah 9

|A|
2) Riccardi, Santo
12

IAI
2) Barrett, Andrew

12
IAI
2) Ralston, Eryk 11

|A|
2) Guarino, Caleb
10

IAI
2) Fine, Thomas 11

IAI

2) Clump, Nicky 10
IAI

2) Weaver, Seth 12

IAI
2) Strohecker, John

12
IAI
2) Powell, Gabriel

11

IAI

8:37.87
3) Swope, Colin 12

8:32.25
3) Laughlin, Brady

10

8:38.04
3) Winschel,

Andrew 10

8:29.30

3) Larson, Christian
11

8:36.25
3) Potter, Bryce 10

8:29.41
3) Cavalier,

Dominic 10

8:31.11

3) Kaizer, Max 11

8:38.85
3) Trevorrow, John

11

8:43.47
3) Kazakewicz,

Jacob 11

8:31.14
3) Berrott, Parker 9

8:44.00

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

8:36.57
4) Stetchock,

Jonathan 9

8:42.12
4) Smith, Landon

11

8:43.70
4) Zalar, Tanner 9

8:46.98
4) Dawson, Sam 12

8:51.15

4) Hess, Andrew 11

8:54.93
4) Burgos, Patrick

11

8:55.63
4) Lisotto, Doug 10

8:55.75

4) Putt, Carter 10

8:58.79
4) Bedner, Digby 9

9:06.02
4) Racchini,

Giustino 12

9:10.37
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

1) Barcheck, Grant ~ 2) Hostetler, 3) Georgiana, 4) Stewart, Mason

12 Payton 12 Christian 12 12
-- GREATER LATROBE ‘Al 8:36.24 DQ

1) Brunton, Cole 11 2) Wilson, Liam 10 3) Brunton, Stone 9  4) An, Austin 11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results 16/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

Heat 2

1

10

11

SOUTH FAYETTE
1) Galioto, Roman

12

NORTH ALLEGHENY
1) Pajak, Jackson

12

HAMPTON
1) Belch,

Christopher 11

SENECA VALLEY
1) Laughlin, Mason

10

MT LEBANON
1) Hendrick,

Nicholas 12

BUTLER AREA SENIOR

1) Knight, Drew 11

MOON AREA
1) Herrera, Samuel

9

PETERS TOWNSHIP
1) Arabia, Caleb 11

MONTOUR
1) Tarquinio, Brady

10

NORTH HILLS
1) Baxter, Logan 12

KISKI AREA

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Guetari, Alaa-

Eddine 11
IAI
2) Bertram, Jack 10

IAI
2) Bonnar, Jacob
11

IAI
2) Karpinski, Ryan

12
|A|
2) Irwin Evans,

Isaiah 10
IAI
2) Slear, Zachary

10
IAI
2) Lachapelle, Tyler

12
IAI
2) Milliken, Matt 12

IAI
2) Miller, AJ 11

IAI
2) Satariano,

Daniel 11

IAI

7:56.59
3) Danziger, Tim

11

7:56.30
3) Kossuth,

Gregory 12

8:12.82
3) Hall, Dale 11

8:05.94
3) Deutsch, Elliott

11

8:04.26

3) O'Matz, Paul 12

8:00.89
3) Thomas, Ethan 9

8:07.64
3) Stepp, Joshua 11

8:18.46
3) Wagstaff, AJ 12

8:21.39
3) Martelli, Nick 11

8:13.42
3) Veiga, Charles 9

8:23.38

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

7:57.22 10
4) Borgesi, Jake 12

8:00.87 8
4) Betler, Nicholas

12

8:05.64 6
4) Haught, Layne

11

8:05.83 5
4) Barnett, Ethan

11

8:07.19 4

4) Lehman, Jacob
11

8:08.45 3
4) Griffith, Drew 11

8:16.79 2
4) Puhalla, Jacob

12

8:18.09 1
4) Kroboth, Brett

12

8:23.39
4) Kletz, Julian 11

8:24.44
4) Lightner, Kayden

10

8:25.64

17/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

1) Gross, Justin 10

12

1) Francis, Isaiah

11

Boys 200 Meters AA

NORWIN

|A|

2) Douglas,

Hayden 11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

2) Plazio, Samuel 9 3) Tucker, Justin 10 4) Roberts, Paul 11

10

8:18.81

3) Simpson, Luke

8:27.80
4) Jiancristoforo,

Enzo 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Semifinals
Compiled
1 Asbury, Dane 11 WASHINGTON 22.26 21.86 Q
2 Blackshear, Michael 11 BEAVER FALLS 22.74 22.62Q
3 Betz, Carter 12 BRENTWOOD 23.04 22.58Q
4 Woods, Breydon 11 WAYNESBURG 23.06 22.97Q
CENTRAL
5 Stewart, Austin 12 SERRA CATHOLIC 2257 23.05Q
6 Mull, Jacob 12 APOLLO RIDGE 22.08 23.13Q
7 Morgan, Hayden 12 SHENANGO 23.29 23.07 q
8 McClinton, Caliyph 12 THE 23.09 23.11q
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
9 Craggette, Da'sjon 11  GREENSBURG 23.15 23.29
CENTRAL...
10 Lewis, Ryan 10 CARLYNTON 23.34 23.32
11 Evans, Delon 11 THE 23.08 23.32
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
12 Fancher, Lorenzo 11 EAST ALLEGHENY 23.09 23.33
13 Garn, Jarett 10 MT PLEASANT 23.00 23.44
AREA
14 Davis, Gerald 9 SERRA CATHOLIC 23.31 23.76
15 Hutter, Brody 9  MT PLEASANT 23.24 24.40
AREA
-- Essey, Matthew 12 HOPEWELL 23.02 DQ

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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517123, 7:

48 PM

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 1

1 Asbury, Dane 11 WASHINGTON 22.26 21.86 Q

2 Betz, Carter 12 BRENTWOOD 23.04 22.58 Q

3 Stewart, Austin 12 SERRA CATHOLIC 22.57 23.05Q

4 Morgan, Hayden 12 SHENANGO 23.29 23.07 q

5 McClinton, Caliyph 12 THE 23.09 23.11¢
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..

6 Fancher, Lorenzo 11 EAST ALLEGHENY 23.09 23.33

7 Davis, Gerald 9 SERRA CATHOLIC 23.31 23.76

-- Essey, Matthew 12 HOPEWELL 23.02 DQ

Heat 2

1 Blackshear, Michael 11 BEAVER FALLS 22.74 22.62Q

2 Woods, Breydon 11 WAYNESBURG 23.06 22.97Q
CENTRAL

3 Mull, Jacob 12 APOLLO RIDGE 22.08 23.13Q

4 Craggette, Da'sjon 11  GREENSBURG 23.15 23.29
CENTRAL...

5 Lewis, Ryan 10 CARLYNTON 23.34 23.32

6 Evans, Delon 11 THE 23.08 23.32
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..

7 Garn, Jarett 10 MT PLEASANT 23.00 23.44
AREA

8 Hutter, Brody 9  MT PLEASANT 23.24 24.40
AREA

Boys 200 Meters AAA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Semifinals

Compiled

1 Dean, Colton 10 CANON 21.83 21.79Q
MCMILLAN

2 Willis, Jacy 12 WOODLAND 22.90 22.02Q
HILLS

3 Thompson, Jacob 12 MARS AREA 22.02 22.21Q

4 Rychcik, Connor 12 MT LEBANON 22.14 22.10Q

5 Prola, Caleb 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 22.84 22.24Q

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM

6
-

8
9
10
11

12
13
14

15
16

17

18

19
20

21
22
23
24

Heat 1

1

[\)

Calvetti, Tim
Egizio, Jake

Hartwick, Nick
Huha, Trey
Wright, Wesmyn
Pittman, Jacob

Simplice, Jeremiah
Ruvolo, Jonus
Graef, David

Gill, Jacob
Prunty, Alfred

Dave, Kobe
Rubcic,

Christopher

Nguyen, Matt
Gasparovic, Nick

McNeal, PJ

Skarbek, Gavin
Nicolas, Eliezer
McKnight, Nate

Willis, Jacy

Rychcik, Connor
Egizio, Jake

Pittman, Jacob

Gill, Jacob
Rubcic,
Christopher
Nguyen, Matt
Nicolas, Eliezer

12
12

11
12
12
11

12
11
11

12
12

11

10

11
11

12
10

10
10

12

12
12

11

12
10

11
10

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

MT LEBANON
CANON
MCMILLAN
PINE-RICHLAND
NORWIN
SOUTH FAYETTE
GREATER
LATROBE
BALDWIN
BALDWIN
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
INDIANA AREA
WOODLAND
HILLS
NORTH
CATHOLIC
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
MT LEBANON
CANON
MCMILLAN
PLUM SENIOR
SENECA VALLEY
NORWIN
NEW CASTLE

WOODLAND
HILLS

MT LEBANON
CANON
MCMILLAN
GREATER
LATROBE
INDIANA AREA
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR

MT LEBANON
NORWIN

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

22.39
22.31

22.47
22.55
22.77
22.90

22.92
22.54
22.91

22.63
22.93

23.04

23.01

22.55
22.94

22.89
22.88

23.00
23.07

22.90

22.14
22.31

22.90

22.63
23.01

22.55
23.00

2232Q
22.24 q

22.47 q
22.50
22.73
22.74

22.74
22.74
22.78

22.88
22.94

22.99

23.01

23.03
23.13

23.16
23.17

23.62
23.91

22.02Q

2210 Q
2224 q

22.74

22.88
23.01

23.03
23.62
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 2

1 Thompson, Jacob 12~ MARS AREA 22.02 22.21Q

2 Calvetti, Tim 12 MT LEBANON 22.39 22.32Q

3 Huha, Trey 12 NORWIN 22.55 22.50

4 Wright, Wesmyn 12 SOUTH FAYETTE 22.77 2273

5 Graef, David 11 BUTLER AREA 22.91 22.78
SENIOR

6 Dave, Kobe 11 NORTH 23.04 22.99
CATHOLIC

7 Gasparovic, Nick 11 CANON 22.94 23.13
MCMILLAN

8 McNeal, PJ 12 PLUM SENIOR 22.89 23.16

Heat 3

1 Dean, Colton 10 CANON 21.83 21.79Q
MCMILLAN

2 Prola, Caleb 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 22.84 22.24Q

3 Hartwick, Nick 11 PINE-RICHLAND 22.47 22.47 q

4 Simplice, Jeremiah 12 BALDWIN 22.92 22.74

5 Ruvolo, Jonus 11 BALDWIN 22.54 22.74

6 Prunty, Alfred 12 WOODLAND 22.93 22.94
HILLS

7 Skarbek, Gavin 10 SENECA VALLEY 22.88 23.17

8 McKnight, Nate 10 NEW CASTLE 23.07 23.91

Boys 110m Hurdles AA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Votour, Antonio 12 OUR LADY OF THE 14.37 14.30 10
SA..

2 Wetzel, Isaac 12 FREEPORT AREA 14.96 14.72 8

3 Lunde, Sondre 12 BURGETTSTOWN 15.26 15.23 6

4 Gartley, Davin 10 QUAKER VALLEY 15.66 15.34 5

5 Franitti, Nick 11 ELLWOOD CITY 15.67 15.36 4

6 Brewer, James 11 GREENSBURG 15.61 15.54 3
CENTRAL...

7 Leathers, Noah 12 QUAKER VALLEY 15.71 15.60 2

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results 21/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

8 Kurta, Austin 10 WEST MIFFLIN 15.58 15.65 1
AREA

Heat 1

1 Votour, Antonio 12 OUR LADY OF THE 14.37 14.30 10
SA...

2 Wetzel, Isaac 12 FREEPORT AREA 14.96 14.72 8

3 Lunde, Sondre 12 BURGETTSTOWN 15.26 15.23 6

4 Gartley, Davin 10 QUAKER VALLEY 15.66 15.34 5

5 Franitti, Nick 11 ELLWOOD CITY 15.67 15.36 4

6 Brewer, James 11 GREENSBURG 15.61 15.54 3
CENTRAL...

7 Leathers, Noah 12 QUAKER VALLEY 15.71 15.60 2

8 Kurta, Austin 10 WEST MIFFLIN 15.58 15.65 1
AREA

Boys 110m Hurdles AAA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Curran, Owen 12 NORTH 15.65 15.07 10
ALLEGHENY

2 Price, Jonathan 12 SENECA VALLEY 15.35 15.22 8

3 Mogire, Gamaliel 10~ NORTH HILLS 15.26 15.32 6

4 Jones, Derrick 12 GATEWAY SENIOR 15.59 15.40 5

5 Schiller, Ryan 10 NORWIN 15.62 15.47 4

6 Cramer, Luke 11 MT LEBANON 15.72 15.56 3

7 Francis, Jeremiah 9 NORWIN 15.69 15.99 2

8 Lett, Aidon 10 PENN TRAFFORD 15.79 16.52 1

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 1
1 Curran, Owen 12 NORTH 15.65 15.07 10
ALLEGHENY
2 Price, Jonathan 12 SENECA VALLEY 15.35 15.22 8
3 Mogire, Gamaliel 10~ NORTH HILLS 15.26 15.32 6
4 Jones, Derrick 12 GATEWAY SENIOR 15.59 15.40 5
5 Schiller, Ryan 10 NORWIN 15.62 15.47 4
6 Cramer, Luke 11 MT LEBANON 15.72 15.56 3
7 Francis, Jeremiah 9 NORWIN 15.69 15.99 2
8 Lett, Aidon 10 PENN TRAFFORD 15.79 16.52 1
Boys 100 Meters Wheelchair
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Brown, Alex 11 NORTH 20.64 19.72
CATHOLIC
Heat 1
1 Brown, Alex 11 NORTH 20.64 19.72
CATHOLIC
Boys 100 Meters AA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Asbury, Dane 11 WASHINGTON 10.89 10.75 10
2 Gordon, Ruben 11 WASHINGTON 10.93 10.94 8
3 Craggette, Da'sion 11  GREENSBURG 11.29 11.06 6
CENTRAL...
4 Rubrecht, Cody 12 GREENSBURG 11.16 11.10 5
SALEM
5 McClinton, Caliyph 12 THE 11.24 1.1 4
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
6 Lacks, Lesae 12 CARLYNTON 11.27 11.18 3
7 Betz, Carter 12 BRENTWOOD 11.35 11.22 2
8 Brady, Colin 11 WEST GREENE 11.38 11.79 1

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

23/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

Heat 1

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

1 Asbury, Dane 11 WASHINGTON 10.89 10.75 10
2 Gordon, Ruben 11 WASHINGTON 10.93 10.94 8
3 Craggette, Da'sjon 11 GREENSBURG 11.29 11.06 6
CENTRAL...
4 Rubrecht, Cody 12 GREENSBURG 11.16 11.10 5
SALEM
5 McClinton, Caliyph 12 THE 11.24 1.1 4
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
6 Lacks, Lesae 12 CARLYNTON 11.27 11.18 3
7 Betz, Carter 12 BRENTWOOD 11.35 11.22 2
8 Brady, Colin 11 WEST GREENE 11.38 11.79 1
Boys 100 Meters AAA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gardner, Kaevon 10 NEW CASTLE 10.80 10.70 10
2 Winkleblech, 12 CANON 10.62 10.73 8
Austyn MCMILLAN
3 Smith, William 9  WOODLAND 10.94 10.76 6
HILLS
4 Calvetti, Tim 12 MT LEBANON 10.87 10.79 5
5 Piper, Adam 10  GREATER 10.94 10.90 4
LATROBE
6 Rudolph, Luke 12 PINE-RICHLAND 10.96 10.96 3
7 Batch, Daniel 10 MONTOUR 11.03 11.10 2
8 Gonzalez, Peter 11 CENTRAL 10.86 11.22 1
CATHOLIC(P...

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 1

1 Gardner, Kaevon 10 NEW CASTLE 10.80 10.70 10
2 Winkleblech, 12 CANON 10.62 10.73 8
Austyn MCMILLAN

3 Smith, William 9  WOODLAND 10.94 10.76 6

HILLS
Calvetti, Tim 12 MT LEBANON 10.87 10.79 5

5 Piper, Adam 10 GREATER 10.94 10.90
LATROBE

6 Rudolph, Luke 12 PINE-RICHLAND 10.96 10.96 3

7 Batch, Daniel 10  MONTOUR 11.03 11.10 2

8 Gonzalez, Peter 11 CENTRAL 10.86 11.22 1
CATHOLIC(P...

Boys 1600 Meters AA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Bauer, Amberson 12 RIVERVIEW 4:23.13 42143 10

2 Aiken, Sean 12 EDEN CHRISTIAN 4:17.44 4:2230 8
ACA..

3 Schoedel, Jackson 10 MOHAWK AREA 4:24.89 4:26.33

Flitcraft, Dominic 12 HOPEWELL 4:25.15 4:26.86 5

5 Szekely, Nick 11 GREENSBURG 4:35.17 4:41.56
CENTRAL...

6 Schmidt, Caleb 10 TRINITY 4:41.46 4:4419 3
CHRISTIAN

7 Bucar, Gabriel 10 EAST ALLEGHENY 4:42.47 4:45.08 2

8 Groff, Ryan 10 OUR LADY OF THE 4:35.85 4:46.16
SA...

9 Alberta, Ethan 11 DEER LAKES 4:43.10 4:48.15

10 Burns, Brendan 10 NESHANNOCK 4:40.46 4:48.71

11 Haring, Ethan 11 EDEN CHRISTIAN 4:30.97 4:52.27
ACA..

12 Gray, Nate 11 EDEN CHRISTIAN 4:46.17 4:54.10
ACA...

13 Custer, Bradley 10 ELLWOOD CITY 4:46.17 4:56.04

14 Orvosh, Breydon 9 APOLLO RIDGE 4:49.83 4:58.14

15 Gahagan, David 12 SOUTH PARK 4:36.69 4:59.70

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results 25/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

16 Dale, Elihu 10 MCGUFFEY 4:47.41 5:00.94

Heat 1

1 Bauer, Amberson 12 RIVERVIEW 4:23.13 42143 10

2 Aiken, Sean 12 EDEN CHRISTIAN 4:17.44 4:2230 8
ACA..

3 Schoedel, Jackson 10 MOHAWK AREA 4:24.89 42633 6

4 Flitcraft, Dominic 12 HOPEWELL 4:25.15 4:26.86 5

5 Szekely, Nick 11 GREENSBURG 4:35.17 4:41.56 4
CENTRAL...

6 Schmidt, Caleb 10 TRINITY 4:41.46 4:4419 3
CHRISTIAN

7 Bucar, Gabriel 10 EAST ALLEGHENY 4:42.47 4:45.08 2

8 Groff, Ryan 10  OUR LADY OF THE 4:35.85 4:46.16 1
SA...

9 Alberta, Ethan 11 DEER LAKES 4:43.10 4:48.15

10 Burns, Brendan 10 NESHANNOCK 4:40.46 4:48.71

11 Haring, Ethan 11 EDEN CHRISTIAN 4:30.97 4:52.27
ACA..

12 Gray, Nate 11 EDEN CHRISTIAN 4:46.17 4:54.10
ACA...

13 Custer, Bradley 10 ELLWOOD CITY 4:46.17 4:56.04

14 Orvosh, Breydon 9 APOLLO RIDGE 4:49.83 4:58.14

15 Gahagan, David 12 SOUTH PARK 4:36.69 4:59.70

16 Dale, Elihu 10 MCGUFFEY 4:47.41 5:00.94

Boys 1600 Meters AAA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Griffith, Drew 11 BUTLER AREA 4:18.25 4:09.53 10
SENIOR

2 Pajak, Ryan 11 RINGGOLD 4:13.60 41316 8

3 Hall, Dale 11 HAMPTON 4:20.16 41597 6

4 Puhalla, Jacob 12 MOON AREA 4:13.94 41599 5

5 Papa, Ethan 12 BLACKHAWK 4:15.87 41777 4

6 Burgos, Patrick 11 ELIZABETH 4:18.23 41785 3
FORWARD

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM

11

12
13

14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

Kroboth, Brett

Pivirotto, Connor
Bechdel, Elijah
Stewart, Mason

Schwertfeger,
Matt

Bowen, Chase

Riccardi, Santo

Gauntner, Michael

Barrett, Andrew
McGhee, Jake
Yowler, David
Lepore, Giacomo

Borgesi, Jake
Belch, Chistopher
DeMatt, Owen
Gwin, Rowan
Plazio, Samuel
Molinaro, Austin

12

12
11
12

10

11
12

12
10
11
10

12
10
12
11

12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

PETERS
TOWNSHIP
PLUM SENIOR
BEAVER AREA
UNIONTOWN
AREA
LAUREL
HIGHLANDS
BLACKHAWK
CHARTIERS
VALLEY
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
BALDWIN
PENN TRAFFORD
BLACKHAWK
NORTH
CATHOLIC
SOUTH FAYETTE
HAMPTON
HEMPFIELD AREA
FOX CHAPEL
KISKI' AREA
CONNELLSVILLE
AREA

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

4:14.80

4:20.07
4:25.68
4:23.15

4:26.42

4:27.89
4:30.54

4:28.85

4:27.19
4:31.84
4:31.52
4:32.76

4:20.81
4:31.94
4:31.27
4:21.23
4:33.39
4:32.50

4:17.93

4:19.06
4:20.40
4:24.34

4:24.53

4:28.74
4:29.47

4:29.50

4:30.83
4:31.92
4:32.16
4:36.87

4:38.40
4:40.90
4:41.04
4:43.21
4:45.59
4:55.93
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5/17/23, 7:
Heat 1
1

o N O U

9

10
11
12

48 PM

Schwertfeger,
Matt

Bowen, Chase

Riccardi, Santo

Gauntner, Michael

Barrett, Andrew
McGhee, Jake
Yowler, David
Lepore, Giacomo

Belch, Chistopher
DeMatt, Owen
Plazio, Samuel
Molinaro, Austin

Heat 2

1

o Ul AW N

9
10

11
12

Griffith, Drew

Pajak, Ryan
Hall, Dale
Puhalla, Jacob
Papa, Ethan
Burgos, Patrick

Kroboth, Brett
Pivirotto, Connor
Bechdel, Elijah
Stewart, Mason

Borgesi, Jake
Gwin, Rowan

11
12

12
10
11
10

10
12

12

11

11
11
12
12
11

12

12

11

12

12
11

Boys 4x100 Relay AA

Team

Relay

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

LAUREL
HIGHLANDS
BLACKHAWK
CHARTIERS
VALLEY
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
BALDWIN
PENN TRAFFORD
BLACKHAWK
NORTH
CATHOLIC
HAMPTON
HEMPFIELD AREA
KISKI AREA
CONNELLSVILLE
AREA

BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
RINGGOLD
HAMPTON
MOON AREA
BLACKHAWK
ELIZABETH
FORWARD
PETERS
TOWNSHIP
PLUM SENIOR
BEAVER AREA
UNIONTOWN
AREA
SOUTH FAYETTE
FOX CHAPEL

4:26.42

4:27.89
4:30.54

4:28.85

4:27.19
4:31.84
4:31.52
4:32.76

4:31.94
4:31.27
4:33.39
4:32.50

4:18.25

4:13.60
4:20.16
4:13.94
4:15.87
4:18.23

4:14.80

4:20.07

4:25.68

4:23.15

4:20.81
4:21.23

Seed

Finals

4:24.53

4:28.74
4:29.47

4:29.50

4:30.83
4:31.92
4:32.16
4:36.87

4:40.90
4:41.04
4:45.59
4:55.93

4:09.53

4:13.16
4:15.97
4:15.99
4:17.77
4:17.85

4:17.93

4:19.06

4:20.40

4:24.34

4:38.40
4:43.21

w ~ U1 O 0

Pts

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Compiled
1 CARLYNTON

1) Lewis, Ryan 10

2 BEAVER FALLS
1) Richardson,

Deshawn 12
3 WASHINGTON
1) Gordon, Ruben

11

4 ALIQUIPPA
1) Banks, Brandon

11

5 HOPEWELL
1) Kovell, Zachary

10

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) McCaskill,

Keyshawn 12
IAI
2) Blackshear,

Michael 11
IAI
2) Thomas, Elijah 11

IAI
2) Lindsey, Nate 12

IAI
2) Essey, Matthew

12

6 WAYNESBURG CENTRAL ‘A

1) Layton, Andrew

12

7 FORT CHERRY
1) Wudkwych,

Dylan 11

8 WEST MIFFLIN AREA

2) McCartney, Ryon

10
IAI
2) Massey, Nik 9

IAI

1) Day, Damarius 10 2) Fix, Richie 10

9 SHENANGO

1) Morgan, Hayden

IAI
2) Esposito, Joe 9

12
10 GREENSBURG CENTRAL ‘Al
CATHOLIC
1) Craggette, 2) Dlugos, Nick 11
Da'sjon 11

43.64
3) Hoefels, Killian

12

43.65
3) Singleton,

Richard 12

43.26

3) Willis, Zxavian 11

43.21
3) Hayes, Tiqwai 10

43.85
3) Fedorka,

Cameron 12

4444
3) Woods, Breydon

11

43.96

3) Cornali, Shane 10

44,71
3) Mcmillon,

Tayshaun 12

45.19
3) Albertini, Landyn

9

44.35

3) Mack, Amari 12

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

43.41 10
4) Lacks, Lesae 12

43.42 8
4) Taylor, Demeitris

11

43.70 6
4) Asbury, Dane 11

43.89 5
4) Walker, Donovan

12

44.20 4
4) Lewis, Tyler 11

44.40 3
4) Fox, Chase 11
44.60 2

4) Sieg, Matt 9

44.61 1
4) Ogletree, Tyrelle

11

44.77
4) McClean, David

10

44.80

4) Denis, Carlo 12



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

11 THE NEIGHBORHOOD
ACADEMY

1) Phillips, Tarik 10

IAI

2) Evans, Delon 11

12 SHADY SIDE ACADEMY ‘Al
1) Bey, Jalen 10 2) DeBruce, Eddie
11
13 LIGONIER VALLEY ‘Al

1) Jablunovsky,

Mark 10 10

14 MT PLEASANT AREA

1) Garn, Jarett 10

IAI
2) Hutter, Brody 9

15 MOHAWK AREA

1) Miller, Trenton 12

IAI
2) Logan, Blake 10

-- APOLLO RIDGE ‘A
1) Baustert, Darek 2) Curci, Dominick

12 12

2) Jablunovsky, John

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

44.67

3) Croumbles,

DeJuan 10

45.12
3) Durham, Deacon

11

44.86
3) Brisendine, Aidan

12

44.34
3) Hutter, Jackson

11

4519
3) Boston, Justin 11

45.18
3) Mull, Jacob 12

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

44.85

4) McClinton,

Caliyph 12

45.19
4) Beckham, Isaiah

11

45.23
4) Lonas, Nick 12

46.61
4) Labuda, Robbie

12

47.30
4) List, Sam 10

DQ
4) Wurmb,

Alexander 11
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Heat 1

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

1 WAYNESBURG CENTRAL ‘A’

1) Layton, Andrew

12

2 WEST MIFFLIN AREA

2) McCartney, Ryon

10

|A|

1) Day, Damarius 10 2) Fix, Richie 10

3 SHENANGO
1) Morgan, Hayden

12

4 THE NEIGHBORHOOD

ACADEMY
1) Phillips, Tarik 10

IAI
2) Esposito, Joe 9

IAI

2) Evans, Delon 11

5 SHADY SIDE ACADEMY ‘A

1) Bey, Jalen 10

6 LIGONIER VALLEY
1) Jablunovsky,

Mark 10

7 MOHAWK AREA
1) Miller, Trenton 12

-- APOLLO RIDGE
1) Baustert, Darek

12

2) DeBruce, Eddie

11
IAI
2) Jablunovsky, John

10
IAI

2) Logan, Blake 10
IAI

2) Curci, Dominick
12

44.44
3) Woods, Breydon

11

4471
3) Mcmillon,

Tayshaun 12

45.19
3) Albertini, Landyn

9

44.67

3) Croumbles,

DeJuan 10

45.12
3) Durham, Deacon

11

44.86

3) Brisendine, Aidan
12

45.19
3) Boston, Justin 11

45.18
3) Mull, Jacob 12

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

44.40 3
4) Fox, Chase 11

44.61 1
4) Ogletree, Tyrelle

11

44.77
4) McClean, David

10

44.85

4) McClinton,

Caliyph 12

45.19
4) Beckham, Isaiah

11

45.23
4) Lonas, Nick 12

47.30

4) List, Sam 10

DQ
4) Wurmb,

Alexander 11
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Heat 2
1 CARLYNTON

1) Lewis, Ryan 10

2 BEAVER FALLS
1) Richardson,

Deshawn 12

3 WASHINGTON
1) Gordon, Ruben

11

4 ALIQUIPPA
1) Banks, Brandon

11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) McCaskill,

Keyshawn 12
IAI
2) Blackshear,

Michael 11
IAI
2) Thomas, Elijah 11

IAI
2) Lindsey, Nate 12

43.64
3) Hoefels, Killian

12

43.65
3) Singleton,

Richard 12

43.26

3) Willis, Zxavian 11

43.21
3) Hayes, Tiqwai 10

43.41 10
4) Lacks, Lesae 12

43.42 8
4) Taylor, Demeitris

11

43.70 6
4) Asbury, Dane 11

43.89 5
4) Walker, Donovan

12

5 HOPEWELL ‘A 43.85 44.20 4
1) Kovell, Zachary 2) Essey, Matthew 3) Fedorka, 4) Lewis, Tyler 11
10 12 Cameron 12
6 FORT CHERRY ‘A 43.96 44.60 2
1) Wudkwych, 2) Massey, Nik 9 3) Cornali, Shane 10 4) Sieg, Matt 9
Dylan 11
7 GREENSBURG CENTRAL ‘A 44.35 44.80
CATHOLIC
1) Craggette, 2) Dlugos, Nick 11 3) Mack, Amari 12 4) Denis, Carlo 12
Da'sjon 11
8 MT PLEASANT AREA ‘A 44.34 46.61
1) Garn, Jarett 10 2) Hutter, Brody 9 3) Hutter, Jackson 4) Labuda, Robbie
11 12
Boys 4x100 Relay AAA
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MT LEBANON ‘A 42.50 42.14 10

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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1) Calvetti, Tim 12

2 NEW CASTLE
1) Gardner, Kaevon

10

3 PINE-RICHLAND
1) Gelly, Brad 12

4 GREATER LATROBE
1) Gaskey, Vincent

10

5 CENTRAL

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

2) Fennell, Rocky

12
IAI

2) McKnight, Nate

10
IAI
2) Hartwick, Nick

11

|A|
2) Pittman, Jacob
11

|A|

CATHOLIC(PITTSBURGH)

1) Henne, Luke 12

6 WOODLAND HILLS
1) Smith, William 9

7 BUTLER AREA SENIOR

1) Rubcic,

Christopher 10

8 NORWIN
1) Nicolas, Eliezer

10

9 MONTOUR
1) Fitzpatrick,

Keino 11

10 SENECA VALLEY

1) Price, Jayden 10

11 NORTH ALLEGHENY
1) Boyd, Khiryn 11

2) Thomas, Xxavier
10

IAI
2) Willis, Jacy 12

IAI
2) Graef, David 11

IAI
2) Gunzburger,

Collin 12

IAI
2) Kelley, Je'Nari
11

IAI
2) Strong, Edward
9

IAI
2) Kennedy, Rourke

12

3) Nguyen, Matt
11
42.76

3) Leekins, Tyler 12

42.48
3) Royal, Evan 12

42.90
3) Cochran,

Christopher 9

43.67

3) Marshall, Maceo
12

43.29

3) Hutcherson,
Noah 12

43.04
3) Porch, Ryan 12

43.59
3) Tobin, Carter 11

43.63
3) Captline,

Michael 12

43.80
3) Leroy, Karter 10

43.46

3) Grimes, Luke 12

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

4) Rychcik, Connor

12
42.53 8

4) Harris, Kyrell 10

42.65 6
4) Rudolph, Luke

12

43.10 5
4) Piper, Adam 10

43.10 4

4) Gonzalez, Peter
11

43.25 3
4) Prunty, Alfred 12

43.26 2
4) Cox, DaShawn

12

43.64 1
4) Huha, Trey 12

43.71
4) Batch, Daniel 10

44.00

4) Skarbek, Gavin
10

44.03
4) Myers, Luke 11
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12 NORTH CATHOLIC ‘A
1) Beatrice, Owen 2) Dave, Kobe 11
9

13 UPPER SAINT CLAIR ‘A
1) Besselman, 2) Chui, Carter 12
Aidan 12

14 ELIZABETH FORWARD ‘A
1) Callaghan, 2) Fleming, Connor
Ethan 12 10

15 BALDWIN ‘A
1) Simplice, 2) Ruvolo, Jonus 11
Jeremiah 12

16 PLUM SENIOR ‘A

1) Moore, Eryck 12 2) McNeal, PJ 12

17 SOUTH FAYETTE ‘A

1) Monz, Dominic 2) Martincic, Aiden

11 10

18 BELLE VERNON AREA ‘A

1) Timko, Dylan 12 2) Dimpel, Nick 12

19 PENN HILLS ‘A
1) Cochran, 2) Kelly, Daemar
D'Andre 11 12

20 THOMAS JEFFERSON ‘A
1) Hampton, Nate  2) Hocker, Jaylen
9 11

21 SHALER AREA
1) Presto, Daniel

IAI
2) Peterson, Ryan

11 10
22 KISKI AREA ‘Al
1) Martin, Terry 11 2) Moore, Brennan

11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

4418
3) Fennell, Jack 11

4411
3) Duff, William 11

44.28
3) Monzak, Logan

12

44 33
3) Toto, Marcus 11

4434
3) Jackson, Elijah 9

44.60
3) Mathias, Aaron

12

44.28
3) Kovatch, Trevor

10

44.31
3) Thomas,

Cameron 11

44.68
3) Schneider, Jace 9

44.62
3) Grazier, Garrett

10

44.43
3) McFadden,

Demieux 11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

4418
4) Kamody, Gavin

11

4419
4) Earley, Matthew

12

44.23
4) Rush, Keilly 12

44.33
4) Mizell, Nico 10

44.41

4) Odom, Nicholas
10

44.42
4) Wright, Wesmyn

12

44.48
4) Mertz, Chase 10

44.57
4) Smith, Kenyan

12

45.03
4) Smith, Kolten 10

45.22
4) Cignetti, Luke 12

45.65
4) Guido, Kyle 12
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23 MARS AREA

1) Zatezalo, Ralph

12

-- CANON MCMILLAN

1) Winkleblech,

Austyn 12

Heat 1
1 BALDWIN

1) Simplice,

Jeremiah 12

2 PLUM SENIOR
1) Moore, Eryck 12

3 SOUTH FAYETTE
1) Monz, Dominic

11

4 BELLE VERNON AREA

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Green, Lincoln 9

IAI
2) Hicks, Isaiah 11

IAI
2) Ruvolo, Jonus 11

IAI
2) McNeal, PJ 12

IAI
2) Martincic, Aiden

10

IAI

1) Timko, Dylan 12 2) Dimpel, Nick 12

5 PENN HILLS
1) Cochran,

D'Andre 11

6 THOMAS JEFFERSON

1) Hampton, Nate

9

7 SHALER AREA
1) Presto, Daniel

11

8 KISKI AREA
1) Martin, Terry 11

IAI
2) Kelly, Daemar

12
IAI
2) Hocker, Jaylen

117
IAI
2) Peterson, Ryan

10
IAI

2) Moore, Brennan
11

44.03
3) Mayer, Hayden

12

42.76
3) Pierce, Spencer

11

44.33
3) Toto, Marcus 11

44.34
3) Jackson, Elijah 9

44.60
3) Mathias, Aaron

12

44.28
3) Kovatch, Trevor
10

44.31
3) Thomas,

Cameron 11

44.68

3) Schneider, Jace 9

44.62
3) Grazier, Garrett

10

4443
3) McFadden,

Demieux 11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

45.66
4) Stevenson,

Jeremy 12

DNF
4) Egizio, Jake 12

4433
4) Mizell, Nico 10

44.41

4) Odom, Nicholas
10

44.42
4) Wright, Wesmyn

12

44.48

4) Mertz, Chase 10

44.57
4) Smith, Kenyan

12

45.03
4) Smith, Kolten 10

45.22
4) Cignetti, Luke 12

45.65
4) Guido, Kyle 12

35/93
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 2
1 CENTRAL ‘A
CATHOLIC(PITTSBURGH)

1) Henne, Luke 12

2 NORWIN
1) Nicolas, Eliezer

10

3 MONTOUR
1) Fitzpatrick,

Keino 11

4 SENECA VALLEY
1) Price, Jayden 10

5 NORTH CATHOLIC
1) Beatrice, Owen

9

6 UPPER SAINT CLAIR
1) Besselman,

Aidan 12

2) Thomas, Xxavier
10

|A|
2) Gunzburger,

Collin 12
IAI
2) Kelley, Je'Nari

11
IAI
2) Strong, Edward

9
IAI
2) Dave, Kobe 11

|A|

2) Chui, Carter 12

7 ELIZABETH FORWARD ‘A

1) Callaghan,

Ethan 12

8 MARS AREA
1) Zatezalo, Ralph

12

2) Fleming, Connor

10
IAI
2) Green, Lincoln 9

43.67

3) Marshall, Maceo
2

43.59
3) Tobin, Carter 11

43.63
3) Captline,

Michael 12

43.80
3) Leroy, Karter 10

4418
3) Fennell, Jack 11

4411
3) Duff, William 11

44.28
3) Monzak, Logan

12

44.03
3) Mayer, Hayden

12

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

43.10 4

4) Gonzalez, Peter
11

43.64 1
4) Huha, Trey 12

43.71
4) Batch, Daniel 10

44.00

4) Skarbek, Gavin
10

4418
4) Kamody, Gavin

11

4419
4) Earley, Matthew

12

4423
4) Rush, Keilly 12

45.66
4) Stevenson,

Jeremy 12
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Heat 3
1 MT LEBANON

1) Calvetti, Tim 12

2 NEW CASTLE
1) Gardner, Kaevon

10

3 PINE-RICHLAND
1) Gelly, Brad 12

4 GREATER LATROBE
1) Gaskey, Vincent

10

5 WOODLAND HILLS
1) Smith, William 9

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Fennell, Rocky

12
IAI
2) McKnight, Nate

10
IAI
2) Hartwick, Nick

11

|A|
2) Pittman, Jacob
11

IAI
2) Willis, Jacy 12

6 BUTLER AREA SENIOR ‘A

1) Rubcic,

Christopher 10

7 NORTH ALLEGHENY

1) Boyd, Khiryn 11

-- CANON MCMILLAN

1) Winkleblech,

Austyn 12

2) Graef, David 11

IAI
2) Kennedy, Rourke

12
IAI
2) Hicks, Isaiah 11

Boys 400 Meters AA

42.50
3) Nguyen, Matt

11

42.76
3) Leekins, Tyler 12

42.48
3) Royal, Evan 12

42.90
3) Cochran,

Christopher 9

43.29

3) Hutcherson,
Noah 12

43.04
3) Porch, Ryan 12

43.46

3) Grimes, Luke 12

4276
3) Pierce, Spencer

11

42.14 10
4) Rychcik, Connor

12

42.53 8
4) Harris, Kyrell 10

42.65 6
4) Rudolph, Luke

12

43.10 5
4) Piper, Adam 10

43.25 3
4) Prunty, Alfred 12

43.26 2
4) Cox, DaShawn

12

44.03
4) Myers, Luke 11

DNF
4) Egizio, Jake 12

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Taylor, Demeitris 11 BEAVER FALLS 51.12 50.97 10
2 Williams, DKarri 9 BEAVER FALLS 51.45 51.34 8
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results 37/93
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3 Ogletree, Tyrelle

4 Kovell, Zachary

5 Brewer, Logan

6 Merrick, Ryan

7 Stewart, Dylan

8 Votruba-Drzal,
Thomas

9 Logan, Blake

10 McCracken, JaAir

11 Havrilesko, Jake

12 McCracken, Jassir

13 Maurer, Joshua

14 Davis, Gerald

15 Stewart, Austin

-- Klein, D)

Heat 1

1 Ogletree, Tyrelle

2 Brewer, Logan

3 Stewart, Dylan

4 Logan, Blake

5 McCracken, Jassir

6 Maurer, Joshua

7 Davis, Gerald

Klein, DJ

11

10
11
12

11
12

10
10
12

10
11

12
12

11

11
11
10
10
11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

WEST MIFFLIN
AREA
HOPEWELL
SOUTH PARK
EDEN CHRISTIAN
ACA...

MCGUFFEY
WINCHESTER
THURSTON

MOHAWK AREA

ALIQUIPPA
GREENSBURG
CENTRAL...

ALIQUIPPA

TRINITY
CHRISTIAN

SERRA CATHOLIC

SERRA CATHOLIC

SHENANGO

WEST MIFFLIN
AREA

SOUTH PARK
MCGUFFEY
MOHAWK AREA
ALIQUIPPA
TRINITY
CHRISTIAN
SERRA CATHOLIC
SHENANGO

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

52.39

51.79
52.03
51.75

52.57
51.70

52.88
51.39
51.31

52.44
52.64

52.42
51.10
52.34

52.39

52.03
52.57
52.88
5244
52.64

52.42
52.34

51.56

51.97
52.12
52.18

52.50
52.75

53.07
53.35
53.36

53.36
53.73

53.99
54.19
DNS

51.56

52.12
52.50
53.07
53.36
53.73

53.99
DNS
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 2
1 Taylor, Demeitris 11 BEAVER FALLS 51.12 50.97 10
2 Williams, DKarri 9 BEAVER FALLS 51.45 51.34
3 Kovell, Zachary 10 HOPEWELL 51.79 51.97
4 Merrick, Ryan 12 EDEN CHRISTIAN 51.75 52.18
ACA...
5 Votruba-Drzal, 12 WINCHESTER 51.70 52.75 1
Thomas THURSTON
6 McCracken, JaAir 10 ALIQUIPPA 51.39 53.35
7 Havrilesko, Jake 12 GREENSBURG 51.31 53.36
CENTRAL...
8 Stewart, Austin 12 SERRA CATHOLIC 51.10 54.19
Boys 400 Meters AAA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Thompson, Jacob 12 MARS AREA 49.51 49.76 10
2 McClafferty, 12 WEST 4931 49.85 8
Brennan ALLEGHENY
3 Lacey, Landon 11 BUTLER AREA 49.83 4994 6
SENIOR
4 Kelley, Je'Nari 11 MONTOUR 50.34 50.17 5
5 Gelly, Brad 12 PINE-RICHLAND 50.21 5035 4
6 Nash, Zach 10 NORTH 49.92 50.45 3
ALLEGHENY
7 McNeal, PJ 12 PLUM SENIOR 49.94 50.64 2
8 Willis, Jacy 12 WOODLAND 49.87 50.87 1
HILLS
9 Hicks, Isaiah 11 CANON 50.75 50.99
MCMILLAN
10 Denny, Luke 11 NORWIN 51.10 51.10
11 Scalise, Dante 12 CENTRAL 51.23 51.43
CATHOLIC(P...
12 Cheplick, Michael 10 PENN TRAFFORD 51.16 51.73
13 Ortz, Aiden 10 FOX CHAPEL 52.31 52.28
14 Turner, Morris 12 CENTRAL 51.88 52.35
CATHOLIC(P...

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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15 Suchko, Steven
16 Phillips, Jake
17 Brunton, Cole

18 Blum, Damian
19 Deutsch, Elliott
20 Collier, Nathan

21 Bell, Caleb
22 Pegher, Phillip
23 Hostetler, Payton

24 Miller, Luke

Heat 1

1 Ortz, Aiden
2 Suchko, Steven

3 Brunton, Cole
4 Blum, Damian
5 Deutsch, Elliott
6 Collier, Nathan

7 Bell, Caleb
8 Miller, Luke

12
10
11
12
11
11
11
12

12

10

10
12

11

12

11

11

11
10

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

PETERS
TOWNSHIP
TRINITY
(WASHINGTON)
GREATER
LATROBE
FOX CHAPEL
SENECA VALLEY
FRANKLIN
REGIONAL
GATEWAY SENIOR
BALDWIN
UNIONTOWN
AREA
SOUTH FAYETTE

FOX CHAPEL
PETERS
TOWNSHIP
GREATER
LATROBE

FOX CHAPEL
SENECA VALLEY
FRANKLIN
REGIONAL
GATEWAY SENIOR
SOUTH FAYETTE

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

52.32

51.46

52.20

52.16

52.27

52.23

52.24

51.71

51.96

52.03

52.31
52.32

52.20

52.16

52.27

52.23

52.24
52.03

52.38

52.38

52.48

52.72

52.89

53.08

53.12

53.27

55.02

55.73

52.28
52.38

52.48

52.72

52.89

53.08

53.12
55.73
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 2
1 Hicks, Isaiah 11 CANON 50.75 50.99
MCMILLAN
2 Denny, Luke 11 NORWIN 51.10 51.10
3 Scalise, Dante 12 CENTRAL 51.23 51.43
CATHOLIC(P...
4 Cheplick, Michael 10 PENN TRAFFORD 51.16 51.73
5 Turner, Morris 12 CENTRAL 51.88 52.35
CATHOLIC(P...
6 Phillips, Jake 10 TRINITY 51.46 52.38
(WASHINGTON)
7 Pegher, Phillip 12 BALDWIN 51.71 53.27
8 Hostetler, Payton 12 UNIONTOWN 51.96 55.02
AREA
Heat 3
1 Thompson, Jacob 12 MARS AREA 49.51 49.76 10
2 McClafferty, 12 WEST 4931 49.85 8
Brennan ALLEGHENY
3 Lacey, Landon 11 BUTLER AREA 49.83 49.94 6
SENIOR
4 Kelley, Je'Nari 11 MONTOUR 50.34 50.17 5
5 Gelly, Brad 12 PINE-RICHLAND 50.21 5035 4
6 Nash, Zach 10 NORTH 49.92 50.45 3
ALLEGHENY
7 McNeal, PJ 12 PLUM SENIOR 49.94 50.64 2
8 Willis, Jacy 12 WOODLAND 49.87 50.87 1
HILLS
Boys 300m Hurdles AA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wetzel, Isaac 12 FREEPORT AREA 39.39 38.90 10
2 Lunde, Sondre 12 BURGETTSTOWN 39.61 4022 8
3 Brewer, James 11 GREENSBURG 40.44 40.32 6
CENTRAL...
4 McElvy, Za'saun 10 BEAVER FALLS 41.72 41.19 5
5 Haynes, Darrin 10 THE 42.30 41.52 4

NEIGHBORHOOD

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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6 Kurta, Austin

7 Halinka, Adam
8 Dale, Isaiah

9 Koerber, Isaac
10 Patsey, John

1 Burda, Timmy
12 Lambright, Kurt
13 Battista, Daniel
14 Lutz, Gavin

15 Leathers, Noah
16 Willis, Zxavian
Heat 1

1 Haynes, Darrin
2 Kurta, Austin

3 Dale, Isaiah

4 Koerber, Isaac
5 Patsey, John

6 Burda, Timmy
7 Lutz, Gavin

8 Leathers, Noah
Heat 2

1 Wetzel, Isaac

2 Lunde, Sondre
3 Brewer, James
4 McElvy, Za'saun
5 Halinka, Adam
6 Lambright, Kurt
7 Battista, Daniel
8 Willis, Zxavian

10

11
12
12

12
12
12
10
10

12
11

10

10

12
12

12
12
10

12

12
12
11

10
11
12
10
11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

A..
WEST MIFFLIN
AREA
SOUTHMORELAND
MCGUFFEY
TRINITY
CHRISTIAN
RIVERVIEW
QUAKER VALLEY
LAUREL
SOUTH PARK
RIVERSIDE
(ELLWOOD...
QUAKER VALLEY
WASHINGTON

THE
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
WEST MIFFLIN
AREA
MCGUFFEY
TRINITY
CHRISTIAN
RIVERVIEW
QUAKER VALLEY
RIVERSIDE
(ELLWOOD...
QUAKER VALLEY

FREEPORT AREA

BURGETTSTOWN
GREENSBURG
CENTRAL...

BEAVER FALLS
SOUTHMORELAND

LAUREL

SOUTH PARK

WASHINGTON

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

41.86

41.61
41.85
43.04

42.03
42.29
41.54
41.76
42.66

43.06
41.78

42.30

41.86

41.85
43.04

42.03
42.29
42.66

43.06

39.39
39.61
40.44

41.72
41.61
41.54
41.76
41.78

42.04

42.16
42.48
42.49

42.52
42.85
43.01
43.08
43.52

44.34
44.36

41.52

42.04

42.48
42.49

42.52
42.85
43.52

44.34

38.90
40.22
40.32

41.19
42.16
43.01
43.08
44.36
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Boys 300m Hurdles AAA

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Mogire, Gamaliel 10~ NORTH HILLS 39.33 39.52 10

2 Dean, Colton 10 CANON 39.18 3955 8
MCMILLAN

3 Jones, Derrick 12 GATEWAY SENIOR 41.44 40.08 6

4 Henne, Luke 12 CENTRAL 40.69 40.21 5
CATHOLIC(P...

5 Bey, Paris 11 PENN HILLS 40.23 4058 4

6 Gelly, Brad 12 PINE-RICHLAND 41.18 4069 3

7 Francis, Jeremiah 9 NORWIN 41.32 41.17 2

8 Matson, Kyler 11 SENECA VALLEY 41.64 41.32 1

9 Stengel, Fritz 12 MT LEBANON 41.39 42.17

10 Lett, Aidon 10 PENN TRAFFORD 4231 42.47

11 Callaghan, Ethan 12 ELIZABETH 42.13 42.60
FORWARD

12 White, Ryan 11 BELLE VERNON 42.19 42.61
AREA

13 Mayer, Joey 12 HAMPTON 42.05 42.76

14 Martin, Terry 11 KISKI AREA 42.43 42.80

15 Lett, Ekoulus 10 PENN TRAFFORD 42.48 42.84

16 Tennent, Matthew 12~ MOON AREA 41.99 42.96

17 Pologruto, Greg 12 SENECA VALLEY 41.44 42.99

18 Schiller, Ryan 10 NORWIN 4239 43.10

19 Pierce, Spencer 11 CANON 4232 43.45
MCMILLAN

20 Foulk, AJ 12 NORTH 4137 43.90
ALLEGHENY

21 Olexa, Eli 12 SOUTH FAYETTE 41.51 44.31

22 Clark, William 9  BUTLER AREA 42.43 56.26
SENIOR

-- Bovalina, Luke 11 WEST 41.25 DNS
ALLEGHENY

-- Green, Achan 11 PENN HILLS 40.65 DNS

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Heat 1

1

Lett, Aidon

2 Callaghan, Ethan
3 White, Ryan

4 Martin, Terry

5 Lett, Ekoulus

6 Schiller, Ryan

7 Pierce, Spencer
8 Clark, William
Heat 2

1 Jones, Derrick

2 Matson, Kyler

3 Stengel, Fritz

4 Mayer, Joey

5 Tennent, Matthew
6 Pologruto, Greg
7 Foulk, AJ

8 Olexa, Eli

Heat 3

1 Mogire, Gamaliel
2 Dean, Colton

3 Henne, Luke

4 Bey, Paris

5 Gelly, Brad

6 Francis, Jeremiah

Boys 800 Meters AA

Bovalina, Luke
Green, Achan

Athlete

10
12

11

11
10
10
11

12
11
12
12
12
12
12

12

10
10

12

11
12

11

11

Yr

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

PENN TRAFFORD
ELIZABETH
FORWARD
BELLE VERNON
AREA

KISKI AREA

PENN TRAFFORD

NORWIN
CANON
MCMILLAN
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR

GATEWAY SENIOR

SENECA VALLEY
MT LEBANON
HAMPTON
MOON AREA
SENECA VALLEY
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
SOUTH FAYETTE

NORTH HILLS
CANON
MCMILLAN
CENTRAL
CATHOLIC(P...
PENN HILLS
PINE-RICHLAND
NORWIN
WEST
ALLEGHENY
PENN HILLS

Team

42.31
42.13

42.19

42.43
42.48
42.39
42.32

4243

41.44
41.64
41.39
42.05
41.99
41.44
41.37

41.51

39.33
39.18

40.69
40.23
41.18
41.32
41.25

40.65

Seed

42.47
42.60

42.61

42.80
42.84
43.10
43.45

56.26

40.08
41.32
42.17
42.76
42.96
42.99
43.90

44.31

39.52
39.55

40.21
40.58
40.69
4117
DNS

DNS

Finals

N

Pts

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Compiled

1
2

~N o ol MW

10
11
12

13
14
15

16

Bauer, Amberson
Hamilton, Maxwell

Herman, Aidan
Lalomia, Clark
Kruse, Zach
Guerrini, Luke
DeSimone, Eli

Stafford, Charles
Gaunt, Ben

Wise, Nick

Crizer, Colten
Haring, Ethan
Pethel, Jackson
Hotchkiss, Luke
Heintzleman, Peter

Gahagan, David

12
12

12
10
11
11
10

12

12

11

11

11

10

12

10

12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

RIVERVIEW
OUR LADY OF THE
SA...

DEER LAKES

QUAKER VALLEY

DEER LAKES

BURRELL SENIOR
WINCHESTER
THURSTON
SHADY SIDE
ACADEMY

TRINITY

CHRISTIAN

ELLWOOD CITY

ELLWOOD CITY
EDEN CHRISTIAN
ACA...

QUAKER VALLEY

QUAKER VALLEY
WINCHESTER
THURSTON

SOUTH PARK

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

1:53.22
1:57.99

1:56.94
1:58.01
1:57.58
2:01.84
1:58.94

2:00.79

2:00.24

2:02.59

2:01.39

1:58.17

2:03.41

2:02.93

2:01.37

2:00.99

1:57.33
1:57.79

1:59.08
1:59.48
1:59.86
2:01.08
2:01.77

2:03.22

2:03.50

2:05.09

2:05.31

2:05.75

2:05.83

2:05.93

2:08.26

2:09.91

(o]

NN Wb Ul O
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 1

1 Bauer, Amberson 12 RIVERVIEW 1:53.22 1:57.33 10

2 Hamilton, Maxwell 12 OUR LADY OF THE 1:57.99 1:57.79 8
SA..

3 Herman, Aidan 12 DEER LAKES 1:56.94 1:59.08 6

4 Lalomia, Clark 10 QUAKER VALLEY 1:58.01 1:59.48 5

5 Kruse, Zach 11 DEER LAKES 1:57.58 1:59.86 4

6 Guerrini, Luke 11 BURRELL SENIOR 2:01.84 2:01.08 3

7 DeSimone, Eli 10 WINCHESTER 1:58.94 2:01.77 2
THURSTON

8 Stafford, Charles 12 SHADY SIDE 2:00.79 2:03.22 1
ACADEMY

9 Gaunt, Ben 12 TRINITY 2:00.24 2:03.50
CHRISTIAN

10 Wise, Nick 11 ELLWOOD CITY 2:02.59 2:05.09

11 Crizer, Colten 11 ELLWOOD CITY 2:01.39 2:05.31

12 Haring, Ethan 11 EDEN CHRISTIAN 1:58.17 2:05.75
ACA.

13 Pethel, Jackson 10 QUAKER VALLEY 2:03.41 2:05.83

14 Hotchkiss, Luke 12 QUAKER VALLEY 2:02.93 2:05.93

15 Heintzleman, Peter 10 WINCHESTER 2:01.37 2:08.26
THURSTON

16 Gahagan, David 12 SOUTH PARK 2:00.99 2:09.91

Boys 800 Meters AAA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Puhalla, Jacob 12 MOON AREA 1:53.11 1:53.38 10

2 Byrnes, J.P. 12 CENTRAL 1:54.53 1:55.45 8
CATHOLIC(P...

3 McLean, Ben 10 PINE-RICHLAND 1:55.08 1:55.71 6

4 Lightner, Kayden 10~ NORTH HILLS 1:57.36 1:55.76 5

5 Berzonsky, 12 INDIANA AREA 1:58.01 1:56.66 4

Jonathan

6 Galioto, Roman 12 SOUTH FAYETTE 1:56.07 1:56.90 3

7 Sarkett, Evan 12 UPPER SAINT 1:57.64 1:57.48 2
CLAIR

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23

Heat 1

O U~ W N =

o

10
11

Pajak, Jackson

Papa, Ethan
Hendrick, Nicholas
Bowen, Chase
Lehman, Jacob
Warchol, Zack
Herrera, Samuel
Barnett, Ethan
Simpson, Luke
Arabia, Caleb

Gross, Justin
Slear, Zachary

Danziger, Tim
Lachapelle, Tyler
Roberts, Paul
Irwin Evans, Isaiah
Francis, Isaiah

Papa, Ethan
Bowen, Chase
Lehman, Jacob
Warchol, Zack
Simpson, Luke
Arabia, Caleb

Gross, Justin
Slear, Zachary

Lachapelle, Tyler
Roberts, Paul
Irwin Evans, Isaiah
Francis, Isaiah

12
12
11
11
12

11
10
11

10
10

11
12
11
10
11

12
11
11
12
10
11

10
10

12
11
10
11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

NORTH
ALLEGHENY
BLACKHAWK
MT LEBANON
BLACKHAWK
MT LEBANON
SOUTH FAYETTE
MOON AREA
SENECA VALLEY
NORWIN
PETERS
TOWNSHIP
KISKI AREA
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
SOUTH FAYETTE
MOON AREA
KISKI AREA
MT LEBANON
NORWIN

BLACKHAWK
BLACKHAWK
MT LEBANON
SOUTH FAYETTE
NORWIN
PETERS
TOWNSHIP
KISKI AREA
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
MOON AREA
KISKI AREA
MT LEBANON
NORWIN

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

1:56.82

2:00.21
1:57.97
2:01.56
2:00.05
2:02.09
1:57.61
1:58.92
2:00.92
2:00.40

2:01.95
2:01.77

1:58.78
2:01.72
2:02.66
2:01.58
2:02.07

2:00.21
2:01.56
2:00.05
2:02.09
2:00.92
2:00.40

2:01.95
2:01.77

2:01.72
2:02.66
2:01.58
2:02.07

1:58.79

1:59.95
2:00.40
2:01.29
2:01.62
2:02.25
2:02.75
2:03.36
2:04.03
2:04.38

2:05.83
2:06.08

2:07.64
2:07.87
2:09.06
2:10.21
DNS

1:59.95
2:01.29
2:01.62
2:02.25
2:04.03
2:04.38

2:05.83
2:06.08

2:07.87
2:09.06
2:10.21
DNS
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Heat 2

1 Puhalla, Jacob 12 MOON AREA 1:53.11 1:53.38 10

2 Byrnes, J.P. 12 CENTRAL 1:54.53 1:55.45 8
CATHOLIC(P...

3 McLean, Ben 10 PINE-RICHLAND 1:55.08 1:55.71 6

4 Lightner, Kayden 10~ NORTH HILLS 1:57.36 1:55.76 5

5 Berzonsky, 12 INDIANA AREA 1:58.01 1:56.66 4

Jonathan

6 Galioto, Roman 12 SOUTH FAYETTE 1:56.07 1:56.90 3

7 Sarkett, Evan 12 UPPER SAINT 1:57.64 1:57.48 2
CLAIR

8 Pajak, Jackson 12 NORTH 1:56.82 1:58.79 1
ALLEGHENY

9 Hendrick, Nicholas 12~ MT LEBANON 1:57.97 2:00.40

10 Herrera, Samuel 9 MOON AREA 1:57.61 2:02.75

11 Barnett, Ethan 11 SENECA VALLEY 1:58.92 2:03.36

12 Danziger, Tim 11 SOUTH FAYETTE 1:58.78 2:07.64

Boys 3200 Meters AA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Braun, Michael 10 FREEPORT AREA 9:23.83 9:23.64 10

2 Schoedel, Jackson 10 MOHAWK AREA 9:24.71 9:24.87 8

3 Flitcraft, Dominic 12 HOPEWELL 9:21.94 9:27.15 6

4 Aiken, Sean 12 EDEN CHRISTIAN 9:30.56 9:3839 5
ACA...

5 Barnes, Christopher 10  RIVERVIEW 10:03.52 9:53.64 4

6 Routledge, Charlie 10 WINCHESTER 9:46.56 9:55.32 3
THURSTON

7 Bell, Tyler 9 QUAKER VALLEY 9:56.51 10:05.07 2

8 Channel, Noah 10 DEER LAKES 10:13.74 10:06.61 1

9 Tressler, Aaron 12 GREENSBURG 9:52.55 10:08.48
SALEM

10 Burns, Brendan 10 NESHANNOCK 10:08.06 10:17.77

11 Couch, James 11 FREEDOM 10:16.84 10:21.55

12 Montileone, Devin 10 RIVERSIDE 10:19.62 10:23.10
(ELLWOOD...

13 Steffler, Drew 10 ELLWOOD CITY 10:17.12 10:26.28

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

14 Donovan, Braden ~ 11 SERRA CATHOLIC 10:25.54 10:29.18
15 Custer, Bradley 10 ELLWOOD CITY 10:28.56 10:33.05
16 Banks, Charlie 12 DERRY AREA 10:29.46 10:38.41
Heat 1
1 Braun, Michael 10 FREEPORT AREA 9:23.83 9:23.64 10
2 Schoedel, Jackson 10 MOHAWK AREA 9:24.71 9:24.87 8
3 Flitcraft, Dominic 12 HOPEWELL 9:21.94 9:27.15 6
4 Aiken, Sean 12 EDEN CHRISTIAN 9:30.56 9:3839 5
ACA...
5 Barnes, Christopher 10 RIVERVIEW 10:03.52 9:53.64 4
6 Routledge, Charlie 10 WINCHESTER 9:46.56 9:55.32 3
THURSTON
7 Bell, Tyler 9 QUAKER VALLEY 9:56.51 10:05.07 2
8 Channel, Noah 10 DEER LAKES 10:13.74 10:06.61 1
9 Tressler, Aaron 12 GREENSBURG 9:52.55 10:08.48
SALEM
10 Burns, Brendan 10 NESHANNOCK 10:08.06 10:17.77
11 Couch, James 11 FREEDOM 10:16.84 10:21.55
12 Montileone, Devin 10 RIVERSIDE 10:19.62 10:23.10
(ELLWOOD...
13 Steffler, Drew 10 ELLWOOD CITY 10:17.12 10:26.28
14 Donovan, Braden 11 SERRA CATHOLIC 10:25.54 10:29.18
15 Custer, Bradley 10 ELLWOOD CITY 10:28.56 10:33.05
16 Banks, Charlie 12 DERRY AREA 10:29.46 10:38.41
Boys 3200 Meters AAA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Griffith, Drew 11 BUTLER AREA 9:27.17 9:04.80 10
SENIOR
2 Pajak, Ryan 11 RINGGOLD 8:58.89 9:05.65 8
3 Bertram, Jack 10 NORTH 9:14.99 9:24.44 6
ALLEGHENY
4 Kroboth, Brett 12 PETERS 9:19.69 9:31.69 5
TOWNSHIP
5 Weinmann, 11 UPPER SAINT 9:42.31 9:34.52 4
Sawyer CLAIR

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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6
;
8

Ne}

11

12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

Kletz, Julian
Hall, Dale
Kossuth, Gregory

Pivirotto, Connor
Schessler, Owen

Guetari, Alaa-

Eddine

Henderson, Luke
Rempe, Joey

Dewitt, Eli
Dressler, Owen

Bonnar, Jacob
Stewart, Mason

Black, David
Bechdel, Elijah
Snider, Luke
Westover, Travis
Mienke, Nate
Smith, Max
Gwin, Rowan

11
11
12

12
12

11

12

12
11

11
12

10
11
10
12
12
10
11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

MONTOUR
HAMPTON
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
PLUM SENIOR
NORTH
CATHOLIC
SOUTH FAYETTE

BELLE VERNON
AREA
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
SENECA VALLEY
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
HAMPTON
UNIONTOWN
AREA
FOX CHAPEL
BEAVER AREA
HEMPFIELD AREA
BLACKHAWK
PLUM SENIOR
SENECA VALLEY
FOX CHAPEL

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

9:32.28
9:08.55
9:30.92

9:43.03
9:45.18

9:51.46

9:45.73

9:44.10

9:43.69
9:47.48

9:48.00
9:48.13

9:48.78
9:47.78
9:46.34
9:51.09
9:50.56
9:49.83
9:45.19

9:36.63
9:37.93
9:39.50

9:41.35
9:46.66

9:50.61

9:51.37

9:53.25

9:55.16
9:57.58

9:58.34
9:59.90

10:00.29
10:01.87
10:04.98
10:08.25
10:09.72
10:38.81
SCR
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Heat 1

1

11

12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

Griffith, Drew

Pajak, Ryan
Bertram, Jack

Kroboth, Brett
Weinmann,

Sawyer
Kletz, Julian
Hall, Dale
Kossuth, Gregory

Pivirotto, Connor
Schessler, Owen

Guetari, Alaa-

Eddine

Henderson, Luke
Rempe, Joey

Dewitt, Eli
Dressler, Owen

Bonnar, Jacob
Stewart, Mason

Black, David
Bechdel, Elijah
Snider, Luke
Westover, Travis
Mienke, Nate
Smith, Max
Gwin, Rowan

11

11
10

12

11

11
11
12

12
12

11

12

12

12
11

11
12

10
11
10
12
12
10
11

Boys 4x400 Relay AA

Team

Relay

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
RINGGOLD
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
PETERS
TOWNSHIP
UPPER SAINT
CLAIR
MONTOUR
HAMPTON
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
PLUM SENIOR
NORTH
CATHOLIC
SOUTH FAYETTE

BELLE VERNON
AREA
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
SENECA VALLEY
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
HAMPTON
UNIONTOWN
AREA
FOX CHAPEL
BEAVER AREA
HEMPFIELD AREA
BLACKHAWK
PLUM SENIOR
SENECA VALLEY
FOX CHAPEL

9:27.17

8:58.89
9:14.99

9:19.69

9:42.31

9:32.28

9:08.55

9:30.92

9:43.03
9:45.18

9:51.46

9:45.73

9:44.10

9:43.69
9:47.48

9:48.00
9:48.13

9:48.78
9:47.78
9:46.34
9:51.09
9:50.56
9:49.83
9:45.19

Seed

Finals

9:04.80

9:05.65
9:24.44

9:31.69

9:34.52

9:36.63
9:37.93
9:39.50

9:41.35
9:46.66

9:50.61

9:51.37

9:53.25

9:55.16
9:57.58

9:58.34
9:59.90

10:00.29
10:01.87
10:04.98
10:08.25
10:09.72
10:38.81
SCR

10

Pts

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

51/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

Compiled

1

10

11

CARLYNTON
1) Stiffler, Jacob 11

SOUTH PARK
1) Brewer, Logan 11

BEAVER FALLS

1) Anderson,
DeSean 11

GREENSBURG CENTRAL

CATHOLIC
1) Brewer, James 11

WINCHESTER THURSTON

1) Votruba-Drzal,

Thomas 12

DEER LAKES
1) Buechel, Nathan
12

ALIQUIPPA
1) Banks, Brandon

11

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
1) Maurer, Joshua
11

LAUREL
1) Chavis, Marcus
12

KNOCH
1) Ruediger, Elijah

11

WEST MIFFLIN AREA

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Lacks, Lesae 12

IAI
2) Battista, Daniel

10
IAI

2) Williams, DKarri
9

IAI

2) Crosby, Samir 9

|A|
2) Heintzleman,
Peter 10

IAI
2) McCoy, Brayden

9
IAI
2) McCracken, JaAir

10
IAI

2) Koerber, Isaac 12

IAI

2) Johns, Justin 12

|A|

2) Nebel, Mason 11

|A|

3:29.80

3) Mickle, Matthew
10

3:29.17

3) Klocek, Nathaniel
10

3:27.56
3) Taylor, Demeitris

11

3:29.67

3) Dlugos, Nick 11

3:28.94

3) Miller, Michael 10

3:33.78
3) Kruse, Zach 11

3:35.68
3) McCracken, Jassir

10

3:34.28

3) Sams, Ezekiel 12

3:31.77
3) Lambright, Kurt

12

3:37.14
3) Oprosky, keaton

10

3:36.13

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

3:29.54 10
4) McCaskill,
Keyshawn 12

3:30.04 8

4) Gahagan, David

12

3:30.78 6
4) McElvy, Za'saun

10

3:32.35 5

4) Havrilesko, Jake
12

3:33.59 4

4) DeSimone, Eli 10

3:33.80 3
4) Herman, Aidan

12

3:35.68 2
4) Walker, Donovan

12

3:36.49 1
4) Gaunt, Ben 12
3:38.60

4) Fuchs, Aiden 10

3:42.15
4) Esplen, Braydon

11

3:42.24
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM
1) Kurta, Austin 10

12 QUAKER VALLEY
1) Capek, River 9

13 VALLEY
1) Blackwell,

Donnell 12

14 ELLWOOD CITY

1) Crizer, Colten 11

15 BURGETTSTOWN
1) Enos, Manny 10

-- RIVERVIEW
1) Betler, Jack 12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

2) Mcmillon,

Tayshaun 12

IAI
2) Hotchkiss, Luke
12

IAI

2) Davis, Taimel 12
IAI

2) Franitti, Nick 11
IAI

2) Lunde, Sondre 12

IAI
2) Patsey, John 12

3) Vidzro, Josiah 10

3:35.72
3) Gartley, Davin 10

3:36.98
3) Coaston, Darnell

11

3:36.83
3) Lloyd, Lennon 12

3:36.94
3) Murray, Ryan 11

3:33.95
3) Ivy, Micah 10

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

4) Ogletree, Tyrelle
11
3:42.55

4) Lalomia, Clark 10

3:42.67
4) Perkins, Charles

11

3:42.69
4) Wise, Nick 11

3:50.62
4) Schrockman,

Zack 11

DQ
4) Bauer, Amberson

12
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM
Heat 1
1 ALIQUIPPA

1) Banks, Brandon

11

2 TRINITY CHRISTIAN

1) Maurer, Joshua
11

3 KNOCH
1) Ruediger, Elijah

11

4 WEST MIFFLIN AREA

1) Kurta, Austin 10

5 QUAKER VALLEY
1) Capek, River 9

6 VALLEY
1) Blackwell,

Donnell 12

7 ELLWOOD CITY

1) Crizer, Colten 11

8 BURGETTSTOWN
1) Enos, Manny 10

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

|A|
2) McCracken, JaAir
10

|A|

2) Koerber, Isaac 12

IAI

2) Nebel, Mason 11

IAI
2) Mcmillon,

Tayshaun 12
IAI

2) Hotchkiss, Luke
12

|A|

2) Davis, Taimel 12

IAI

2) Franitti, Nick 11
IAI

2) Lunde, Sondre 12

3:35.68
3) McCracken, Jassir

10

3:34.28

3) Sams, Ezekiel 12

3:37.14
3) Oprosky, keaton

10

3:36.13
3) Vidzro, Josiah 10

3:35.72
3) Gartley, Davin 10

3:36.98

3) Coaston, Darnell
11

3:36.83
3) Lloyd, Lennon 12

3:36.94
3) Murray, Ryan 11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

3:35.68 2
4) Walker, Donovan

12

3:36.49 1
4) Gaunt, Ben 12

3:42.15
4) Esplen, Braydon

11

3:42.24
4) Ogletree, Tyrelle

11

3:42.55
4) Lalomia, Clark 10

3:42.67

4) Perkins, Charles
11

3:42.69
4) Wise, Nick 11

3:50.62

4) Schrockman,
Zack 11
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM
Heat 2
1 CARLYNTON

1) Stiffler, Jacob 11

2 SOUTH PARK
1) Brewer, Logan 11

3 BEAVER FALLS
1) Anderson,

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Lacks, Lesae 12

IAI
2) Battista, Daniel

10

IAI

2) Williams, DKarri

DeSean 11 9
4 GREENSBURG CENTRAL ‘A
CATHOLIC

1) Brewer, James 11

2) Crosby, Samir 9

5 WINCHESTER THURSTON ‘A’

1) Votruba-Drzal,

Thomas 12

2) Heintzleman,
Peter 10

3:29.80

3) Mickle, Matthew
10

3:29.17

3) Klocek, Nathaniel
10

3:27.56
3) Taylor, Demeitris

11

3:29.67

3) Dlugos, Nick 11

3:28.94
3) Miller, Michael 10

3:29.54 10
4) McCaskill,

Keyshawn 12

3:30.04 8
4) Gahagan, David

12

3:30.78 6
4) McElvy, Za'saun

10

3:32.35 5
4) Havrilesko, Jake
12

3:33.59 4

4) DeSimone, Eli 10

6 DEER LAKES ‘A 3:33.78 3:33.80 3
1) Buechel, Nathan  2) McCoy, Brayden  3) Kruse, Zach 11 4) Herman, Aidan
12 9 12
7 LAUREL ‘A 3:31.77 3:38.60
1) Chavis, Marcus 2) Johns, Justin 12 3) Lambright, Kurt  4) Fuchs, Aiden 10
12 12
-- RIVERVIEW ‘A 3:33.95 DQ
1) Betler, Jack 12 2) Patsey, John 12 3) Ivy, Micah 10 4) Bauer, Amberson
12
Boys 4x400 Relay AAA
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BUTLER AREA SENIOR ‘A 3:24.42 3:25.53 10
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results 55/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

1) Stebick, Aaron

10
2 MT LEBANON

1) Rychcik, Connor

12

3 CANON MCMILLAN
1) Gasparovic, Nick

11

4 MARS AREA
1) Stevenson,

Jeremy 12

5 INDIANA AREA
1) Berzonsky,

Jonathan 12

6 NORWIN
1) Bognar,

Nicholas 10

7 NORTH HILLS
1) Overton,

Jamison 11

8 BALDWIN
1) Ruvolo, Jonus 11

9 CENTRAL

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

2) Knight, Drew 11

IAI
2) Malone, Michael
11

IAI
2) Hicks, Isaiah 11

IAI
2) Dangelo,

Domenico 12
IAI
2) Gill, Jacob 12

IAI
2) Francis,

Jeremiah 9
IAI
2) Satariano,

Daniel 11
IAI
2) Simplice,

Jeremiah 12

|A|

CATHOLIC(PITTSBURGH)

1) Byrnes, JP 12

10 NORTH ALLEGHENY

1) Nash, Zach 10

11 SOUTH FAYETTE
1) Galioto, Roman

12

2) Henne, Luke 12

IAI
2) Pajak, Jackson

12
IAI
2) Miller, Luke 10

3) Fallecker, Jacob

11
3:27.64

3) Lehman, Jacob
11

3:28.07
3) Pierce, Spencer

11

3:26.79
3) Mayer, Hayden

12

3:24.83
3) Killeen, Jacob 11

3:29.33
3) Huha, Trey 12

3:26.73
3) Mogire,

Gamaliel 10

3:29.47
3) Barrett, Andrew

12

3:29.29

3) Scalise, Dante
12

3:29.16

3) Mitterer, Alex 11

3:28.95
3) Gillen, Luke 9

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

4) Lacey, Landon

11

3:25.92 8
4) Hendrick,
Nicholas 12

3:26.76 6

4) Egizio, Jake 12

3:26.83 5
4) Thompson,

Jacob 12

3:27.64 4
4) Berzonsky,

William 12

3:29.06 3
4) Denny, Luke 11

3:29.71 2
4) Lightner, Kayden

10

3:29.76 1
4) Pegher, Phillip

12

3:30.05
4) Turner, Morris
12

3:30.65
4) Myers, Luke 11

3:31.27
4) Borgesi, Jake 12
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

FRANKLIN REGIONAL

1) Collier, Nathan

11

MOON AREA
1) Ashcroft, lan 12

PENN TRAFFORD
1) Lett, Aidon 10

HAMPTON
1) Sheets, Ben 12

KISKI AREA

1) Gross, Justin 10

BLACKHAWK
1) Bowen, Chase

11

SENECA VALLEY
1) Deutsch, Elliott

11

GREATER LATROBE
1) Brunton, Cole 11

MONTOUR
1) Kletz, Julian 11

FOX CHAPEL
1) Ortz, Aiden 10

CENTRAL VALLEY

1) Fetkovich, David
12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Matthews,

Joshua 9
IAI
2) Herrera, Samuel

9
IAI
2) Lett, Ekoulus 10

IAI

2) Prodente, AJ 11
IAI

2) Martin, Terry 11

IAI
2) Davis, Eric 12

IAI
2) Domencic, Ryan

11
IAI
2) McCreery, Matt

11
IAI
2) Bill, Michael 11

IAI
2) Youkers, Gavin 9

IAI
2) Parham,

Malachai 12

3:30.56
3) Klochkov,

Alexander 11

3:29.36
3) Lachapelle, Tyler

12

3:28.64
3) Cheplick,

Michael 10

3:29.75
3) Mayer, Joey 12

3:31.71
3) Guido, Kyle 12

3:33.91
3) Day, James 12

3:32.50
3) Karpinski, Ryan

12

3:31.07
3) Piper, Adam 10

3:34.87
3) Rawski, Gavin
12

3:35.66
3) McCann, Elliot

11

3:34.04
3) Rutherford,

Steven 10

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

3:33.18
4) Ralston, Eryk 11

3:33.34
4) Puhalla, Jacob

12

3:33.74
4) Cheplick Il

Thomas 10

3:34.91
4) Hall, Dale 11

3:35.20

4) Yanarella, Marco
10

3:36.04
4) Papa, Ethan 12

3:36.65
4) Barnett, Ethan

11

3:36.66

4) Pittman, Jacob
11

3:37.17
4) Miller, AJ 11

3:38.05

4) Blum, Damian
12

3:38.79
4) Price,

Knowledgeborn 9
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5/17/23, 7:48 PM
23

1) Burgos, Patrick

11

-- PENN HILLS
1) Thomas,

Cameron 11

Heat 1
1 KISKI AREA

1) Gross, Justin 10

2 BLACKHAWK
1) Bowen, Chase

11

3 SENECA VALLEY
1) Deutsch, Elliott

11

4 GREATER LATROBE
1) Brunton, Cole 11

5 MONTOUR
1) Kletz, Julian 11

6 FOX CHAPEL

1) Ortz, Aiden 10

7 CENTRAL VALLEY

1) Fetkovich, David
12

8 ELIZABETH FORWARD

1) Burgos, Patrick

11

ELIZABETH FORWARD

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Callaghan,

Ethan 12
IAI
2) Green, Achan 11

IAI
2) Martin, Terry 11

IAI
2) Davis, Eric 12

IAI
2) Domencic, Ryan

11
IAI
2) McCreery, Matt

11
IAI
2) Bill, Michael 11

IAI
2) Youkers, Gavin 9

IAI
2) Parham,

Malachai 12
IAI
2) Callaghan,

Ethan 12

3:35.50
3) Cavalier,

Dominic 10

3:29.81
3) Kelly, Daemar

12

3:31.71
3) Guido, Kyle 12

3:33.91
3) Day, James 12

3:32.50
3) Karpinski, Ryan

12

3:31.07
3) Piper, Adam 10

3:34.87
3) Rawski, Gavin

12
3:35.66
3) McCann, Elliot

11
3:34.04
3) Rutherford,

Steven 10

3:35.50
3) Cavalier,

Dominic 10

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

3:40.58
4) Fine, Thomas 11

DNS
4) Bey, Paris 11

3:35.20
4) Yanarella, Marco

10

3:36.04
4) Papa, Ethan 12

3:36.65
4) Barnett, Ethan

11

3:36.66
4) Pittman, Jacob
11

3:37.17
4) Miller, AJ 11

3:38.05

4) Blum, Damian
12

3:38.79
4) Price,

Knowledgeborn 9

3:40.58

4) Fine, Thomas 11
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Heat 2
1 NORWIN ‘A
1) Bognar, 2) Francis,
Nicholas 10 Jeremiah 9
2 BALDWIN ‘A
1) Ruvolo, Jonus 11 2) Simplice,
Jeremiah 12
3 CENTRAL ‘A
CATHOLIC(PITTSBURGH)

1) Byrnes, JP. 12 2) Henne, Luke 12

4 NORTH ALLEGHENY ‘A
1) Nash, Zach 10 2) Pajak, Jackson
12
5 FRANKLIN REGIONAL ‘A

1) Collier, Nathan 2) Matthews,

11 Joshua 9
6 MOON AREA ‘A
1) Ashcroft, lan 12 2) Herrera, Samuel
9
7 HAMPTON ‘A

1) Sheets, Ben 12 2) Prodente, AJ 11

-- PENN HILLS ‘A’
1) Thomas, 2) Green, Achan 11
Cameron 11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

3:29.33
3) Huha, Trey 12

3:29.47
3) Barrett, Andrew

12

3:29.29

3) Scalise, Dante

12

3:29.16

3) Mitterer, Alex 11

3:30.56
3) Klochkov,

Alexander 11

3:29.36
3) Lachapelle, Tyler

12

3:29.75
3) Mayer, Joey 12

3:29.81
3) Kelly, Daemar

12

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

3:29.06 3
4) Denny, Luke 11

3:29.76 1
4) Pegher, Phillip

12

3:30.05

4) Turner, Morris
12

3:30.65
4) Myers, Luke 11

3:33.18
4) Ralston, Eryk 11

3:33.34
4) Puhalla, Jacob

12

3:34.91
4) Hall, Dale 11

DNS
4) Bey, Paris 11
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Heat 3

1

BUTLER AREA SENIOR

1) Stebick, Aaron

10

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

IAI
2) Knight, Drew 11

3:24.42
3) Fallecker, Jacob

11

3:25.53 10
4) Lacey, Landon

11

2 MT LEBANON ‘A’ 3:27.64 3:25.92 8
1) Rychcik, Connor ~ 2) Malone, Michael  3) Lehman, Jacob  4) Hendrick,
12 11 11 Nicholas 12
3 CANON MCMILLAN ‘A 3:28.07 3:26.76 6
1) Gasparovic, Nick  2) Hicks, Isaiah 11 3) Pierce, Spencer  4) Egizio, Jake 12
11 11
4 MARS AREA ‘A’ 3:26.79 3:26.83 5
1) Stevenson, 2) Dangelo, 3) Mayer, Hayden  4) Thompson,
Jeremy 12 Domenico 12 12 Jacob 12
5 INDIANA AREA ‘A’ 3:24.83 3:27.64 4
1) Berzonsky, 2) Gill, Jacob 12 3) Killeen, Jacob 11 4) Berzonsky,
Jonathan 12 William 12
6 NORTH HILLS ‘A’ 3:26.73 3:29.7 2
1) Overton, 2) Satariano, 3) Mogire, 4) Lightner, Kayden
Jamison 11 Daniel 11 Gamaliel 70 10
7 SOUTH FAYETTE ‘A’ 3:28.95 3:31.27
1) Galioto, Roman  2) Miller, Luke 10 3) Gillen, Luke 9 4) Borgesi, Jake 12
12
8 PENN TRAFFORD ‘A 3:28.64 3:33.74
1) Lett, Aidon 10 2) Lett, Ekoulus 10 3) Cheplick, 4) Cheplick Il
Michael 10 Thomas 10
Boys 200 Meters AA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Asbury, Dane 11 WASHINGTON 21.86 22.04 10
2 Blackshear, Michael 11~ BEAVER FALLS 22.62 2254 8
3 Mull, Jacob 12 APOLLO RIDGE 23.13 2276 6
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results 60/93
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48 PM

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

4 Betz, Carter 12 BRENTWOOD 22.58 22.85 5
5 Woods, Breydon 11 WAYNESBURG 22.97 2289 4
CENTRAL
6 McClinton, Caliyph 12 THE 23.11 2296 3
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
7 Morgan, Hayden 12 SHENANGO 23.07 2307 2
8 Stewart, Austin 12 SERRA CATHOLIC 23.05 23.69 1
Heat 1
1 Asbury, Dane 11 WASHINGTON 21.86 2204 1
2 Blackshear, Michael 11~ BEAVER FALLS 22.62 2254 8
3 Mull, Jacob 12 APOLLO RIDGE 23.13 22.76 6
4 Betz, Carter 12 BRENTWOOD 22.58 22.85 5
5 Woods, Breydon 11 WAYNESBURG 22.97 2289 4
CENTRAL
6 McClinton, Caliyph 12 THE 23.11 2296 3
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
7 Morgan, Hayden 12 SHENANGO 23.07 23.07 2
8 Stewart, Austin 12 SERRA CATHOLIC 23.05 23.69 1
Boys 200 Meters AAA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Dean, Colton 10 CANON 21.79 21.68 10
MCMILLAN
2 Calvetti, Tim 12 MT LEBANON 22.32 21.79 8
3 Rychcik, Connor 12 MT LEBANON 22.10 21.84 6
4 Thompson, Jacob 12 MARS AREA 22.21 21.93 5
5 Egizio, Jake 12 CANON 22.24 2228 4
MCMILLAN
6 Prola, Caleb 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 22.24 2232 3
7 Hartwick, Nick 11 PINE-RICHLAND 22.47 2247 2
8 Willis, Jacy 12 WOODLAND 22.02 22.56
HILLS

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

61/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

Heat 1

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

1 Dean, Colton 10 CANON 21.79 21.68 10
MCMILLAN

2 Calvetti, Tim 12 MT LEBANON 22.32 21.79 8

3 Rychcik, Connor 12 MT LEBANON 22.10 21.84 6

4 Thompson, Jacob 12 MARS AREA 22.21 21.93 5

5 Egizio, Jake 12 CANON 22.24 2228 4
MCMILLAN

6 Prola, Caleb 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 22.24 22.32 3

7 Hartwick, Nick 11 PINE-RICHLAND 22.47 22.47 2

8 Willis, Jacy 12 WOODLAND 22.02 22.56
HILLS

Boys 200 Meters Wheelchair

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Brown, Alex 11 NORTH 37.34
CATHOLIC

Heat 1

1 Brown, Alex 11 NORTH 37.34
CATHOLIC

Boys Shot Put Wheelchair

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Brown, Alex 11 NORTH 11-10.00 14-08.00
CATHOLIC

Flight 1

1 Brown, Alex 11 NORTH 11-10.00 14-08.00
CATHOLIC

Boys Shot Put AA

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Pierce, Tanner 12 CALIFORNIA 48-11.00 50-00.00 10
AREA

2 Demko, Andrew 12 SHENANGO 550450 49- 8
00.00

3 Mort, Tristan 12 MOHAWK AREA 45.05.50 48- 6
05.00

4 Mazur, Ricky 12 EAST ALLEGHENY 48.09.00 48- 5
03.00

5 DiMuccio, Ryan 12 LAUREL 46.08.25 48- 4
00.00

6 Othites, Michael 12 SHENANGO 48.10.00 48- 3
00.00

7 Alexander, 12 GREENSBURG 48-02.50 47-01.00 2

Daishaun SALEM
8 McBride, Jason 12 ALIQUIPPA 46-07.00 45-07.00 1
9 Fedrizzi, Colton 11 SHENANGO 43-
44-06.25

09.00

10 Curci, Dominick 12 APOLLO RIDGE 47-09.50 43-07.00

11 Root, Coleton 12 MOHAWK AREA 46-02.25 42-10.50

12 Thompson, Ayden 11 GREENSBURG 46.0125 42-

SALEM 09.50

13 Pfender, Jonah 10 FORT CHERRY 43.07.00 42-
04.00

14 Flaherty, Christian 12 KEYSTONE OAKS 450500 42-
00.00

15 Djedid, Abe 12 QUAKER VALLEY 43-08.00 41-08.50

16 Murphy, Jake 12 KNOCH 450500 40-
00.50

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Flight 1
1 Pierce, Tanner 12 CALIFORNIA 48-11.00 50-00.00 10
AREA
2 Demko, Andrew 12 SHENANGO 69 04.50 49- 8
00.00
3 Mort, Tristan 12 MOHAWK AREA 45.05.50 48- 6
05.00
4 Mazur, Ricky 12 EAST ALLEGHENY 48.09.00 48- 5
03.00
5 DiMuccio, Ryan 12 LAUREL 46.08.25 48- 4
00.00
6 Othites, Michael ~ 12 SHENANGO 48.10.00 48- 3
00.00
7 Alexander, 12 GREENSBURG 48-02.50 47-01.00 2
Daishaun SALEM
8 McBride, Jason 12 ALIQUIPPA 46-07.00 45-07.00 1
9 Fedrizzi, Colton 11 SHENANGO 43-
44-06.25
09.00
10 Curci, Dominick 12 APOLLO RIDGE 47-09.50 43-07.00
11 Root, Coleton 12 MOHAWK AREA 46-02.25 42-10.50
12 Thompson, Ayden 11 GREENSBURG 460125 42-
SALEM 09.50
13 Pfender, Jonah 10 FORT CHERRY 430700 42-
04.00
14 Flaherty, Christian 12 KEYSTONE OAKS 45.05.00 42-
00.00
15 Djedid, Abe 12 QUAKER VALLEY 43-08.00 41-08.50
16 Murphy, Jake 12 KNOCH 40-
45-05.00
00.50
Boys Shot Put AAA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Reese, Nathan 12 CONNELLSVILLE 52-00.00 52-05.50 10
AREA
2 Murray, Peyton 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 55-00.00 52-00.50 8
3 Ondrusek, Tyler 10 CENTRAL VALLEY 51-02.00 50-11.00 6

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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4

(6]

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23
23

Yatchenko, Jack
Miles, Mason
Petrulo, Anthony
Strickler, Glen
Cannon, Pierce
Kirkwood, Jaden
Cochran, Ben
Visk, Jacob
Jameson, Ryan
Frazier, Markeis
Crider, Jack
Mika, Braden
Feczko, Sean

Michael

Webb, Devin
Climes, Chris

Nesler, Andrew
Rottinghaus, John
Velasquez, Kaden
Hartman, Brady

#1175 | Jones, Stacey
#1274 | Levi, Dane

10

11

12

11

11

11

12

10

12

12

12

12

12
10

12

12

12

12

10
11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

NORTH
ALLEGHENY
FOX CHAPEL

NORWIN

CONNELLSVILLE
AREA
WOODLAND
HILLS
NEW CASTLE

INDIANA AREA

ELIZABETH
FORWARD
CENTRAL
CATHOLIC(P...
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR

KISKI AREA

KISKI' AREA

FOX CHAPEL

SENECA VALLEY
ELIZABETH
FORWARD
FRANKLIN
REGIONAL

PINE-RICHLAND

NORTH
ALLEGHENY
BALDWIN

AMBRIDGE AREA
BELLE VERNON
AREA
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46-09.00

48-11.50

50-03.50

45-09.25

47-11.75

45-08.00

47-07.50

44-02.00

45-06.50

47-08.50

44-09.50

46-01.00

44-06.00

44-05.00

47-04.00

45-05.75

45-03.00

45-07.50

44-06.00

44-05.00
46-07.00

50-02.50

49-
05.50
48-
04.50
46-11.50

46-
09.00
46-
04.00
45-
08.00
45-
03.00
44-11.00

44-
04.50
44-
02.00
44-
02.00
43-
08.50
43-07.00
43-
06.00
43-01.00

42-
09.50
42-
08.50
42-
05.00
41-07.00
41-07.00
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25 Williams, Robbie

Flight 1

1 Strickler, Glen

2 Kirkwood, Jaden

3 Visk, Jacob

4 Jameson, Ryan

5 Crider, Jack

6 Feczko, Sean
Michael

7 Webb, Devin

8 Nesler, Andrew

9 Rottinghaus, John

10 Velasquez, Kaden

11 Hartman, Brady

12 Jones, Stacey

13 Williams, Robbie

11

11

12

10

12

12

12
12

12

12

12

10
11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

PETERS
TOWNSHIP

CONNELLSVILLE
AREA
NEW CASTLE

ELIZABETH
FORWARD
CENTRAL
CATHOLIC(P...
KISKI AREA

FOX CHAPEL

SENECA VALLEY
FRANKLIN
REGIONAL
PINE-RICHLAND

NORTH
ALLEGHENY
BALDWIN

AMBRIDGE AREA
PETERS
TOWNSHIP

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

44-02.00

45-09.25

45-08.00

44-02.00

45-06.50

44-09.50

44-06.00

44-05.00
45-05.75

45-03.00

45-07.50

44-06.00

44-05.00
44-02.00

38-11.00

46-11.50 2

46-
04.00
45-
03.00
44-11.00

44-
02.00
43-
08.50
43-07.00
43-01.00

42-
09.50
42-
08.50
42-
05.00
41-07.00
38-11.00
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Flight 2
1 Reese, Nathan 12 CONNELLSVILLE 52-00.00 52-05.50 10
AREA
2 Murray, Peyton 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 55-00.00 52-00.50 8
3 (#1488 ] Ondrusek, Tyler 10 CENTRAL VALLEY 51-02.00 50-11.00 6
4 (#2086 ] Yatchenko, Jack ~ 10  NORTH 46-09.00 50-02.50 5
ALLEGHENY
5 (#1576 ] Miles, Mason 11 FOX CHAPEL 48.11.50 49- 4
05.50
6 Petrulo, Anthony 12 NORWIN £0.03.50 48- 3
04.50
7 [#2734] Cannon, Pierce 11 WOODLAND 471175 46- 1
HILLS 09.00
8 (#1800 ] Cochran, Ben 11 INDIANA AREA 4707 50 45-
08.00
9  [#1368] Frazier, Markeis 12 BUTLER AREA 47-08.50 44-
SENIOR 04.50
10 Mika, Braden 12 KISKI AREA 46.01.00 44-
02.00
11 [#1546 ] Climes, Chris 10  ELIZABETH 47-04.00 43-
FORWARD 06.00
12 Levi, Dane 11 BELLE VERNON 46-07.00 41-07.00
AREA
Boys Discus AA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 (#1036 ] Cooper, Brady 12 LAUREL 160- 10
157-09.00
11.00
2 MacDonald, Alex 12 QUAKER VALLEY 154.10.00 159- 8
07.00
3 (#1035 ] Othites, Michael 12 SHENANGO 159-01.00 157- 6
05.00
4 (#638 ] Curci, Dominick 12 APOLLO RIDGE 149-03.00 142- 5
01.00
5 Emerick, Carson 10  RIVERSIDE 137-05.00 141-11.00 4
(ELLWOOD...

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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6

~

10

11

12

13

14

15

Demko, Andrew
Smith, Colin
Henry, Rylan
Fedrizzi, Colton
Dawson, Jeremy
Mazur, Richard
Flaherty, Christian
Ryan, Louis
Myers, Garrett
Kristine, Jacob
Glover, Eddie

12

12

12

11

11

12

11

10

12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

SHENANGO

LIGONIER VALLEY

CARLYNTON

SHENANGO

KNOCH

EAST ALLEGHENY

KEYSTONE OAKS

FORT CHERRY

SPRINGDALE

FREEPORT AREA

SOUTH SIDE

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

151-06.00

140-01.00

134-05.00

138-06.00

129-09.00

145-03.00

130-07.00

129-09.00

132-06.00

129-08.00

127-06.00

141-
08.00
137-
03.00
132-
06.00
126-
05.00
121-
02.00
17-
05.00
17-
02.00
116-
06.00
114-
00.00
103-
10.00
DNS

3
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Flight 1
1 Cooper, Brady 12 LAUREL 160- 10
157-09.00
11.00
2 MacDonald, Alex 12 QUAKER VALLEY 1541000 159- 8
07.00
3 Othites, Michael 12 SHENANGO 159-01.00 157- 6
05.00
4 Curci, Dominick 12 APOLLO RIDGE 149-03.00 142- 5
01.00
5 Emerick, Carson 10  RIVERSIDE 137-05.00 141-11.00 4
(ELLWOOD...
6 Demko, Andrew 12 SHENANGO 151-06.00 141- 3
08.00
7 Smith, Colin 12 LIGONIER VALLEY 140-01.00 137- 2
03.00
8 Henry, Rylan 12 CARLYNTON 132- 1
134-05.00
06.00
9 Fedrizzi, Colton 11 SHENANGO 126-
138-06.00
05.00
10 Dawson, Jeremy 11 KNOCH 121-
129-09.00
02.00
11 Mazur, Richard 12 EAST ALLEGHENY 1450300 17-
05.00
12 Flaherty, Christian 12 KEYSTONE OAKS 130.07.00 17-
02.00
13 Ryan, Louis 11 FORT CHERRY 116-
129-09.00
06.00
14 Myers, Garrett 10 SPRINGDALE 132-06.00 114-
00.00
15 Kristine, Jacob 12 FREEPORT AREA 199-08.00 103-
10.00
-- Glover, Eddie 11 SOUTH SIDE 127-06.00 DNS
Boys Discus AAA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Murray, Peyton 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 1820100 169- 10
05.00

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sarnowski,
Matthew
Freedy, Andrew
Crider, Jack
Earley, Luke
Gera, John Paul
Barron, Efrain
Cannon, Pierce
Kent, Ryan
Kunzman, Jake
Feczko, Sean
Michael
Turner, Callum
Rohal, Nicholas
Petrucci, Nick
Pillatzki, Declan

Webb, Devin

#2084 | Velasquez, Kaden

Reese, Nathan
Ranker, Gaberiel
Kraeer, Mason
Craver, Willem

11

12

12

12

11

11

12

10

11

12

10

12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

PENN TRAFFORD

MT LEBANON

KISKI AREA

KISKI' AREA

HEMPFIELD AREA

BLACKHAWK

WOODLAND
HILLS

BELLE VERNON

AREA
BALDWIN

FOX CHAPEL

NORWIN

CONNELLSVILLE

AREA

FRANKLIN

REGIONAL
HEMPFIELD AREA

SENECA VALLEY

NORTH
ALLEGHENY
CONNELLSVILLE
AREA
UNIONTOWN
AREA
TRINITY
(WASHINGTON)

SENECA VALLEY

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

169-05.00

143-05.00

147-06.00

144-07.00

145-03.00

134-05.00

143-03.00

138-02.00

151-01.00

137-00.00

137-10.00

141-00.00

131-04.00

137-02.00

133-00.00

135-10.00

140-08.00

143-08.00

141-10.00

135-07.00

166-
01.00
142-
10.00
140-
01.00
139-
08.00
138-
00.00
137-
04.00
137-
01.00
136-
04.00
135-
06.00
134-
05.00
133-
11.00
132-
01.00
131-
07.00
131-
00.00
130-
01.00
128-
10.00
126-
06.00
124-
04.00
120-
01.00
119-
08.00

70/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

22 Gluszek, Cody
23 Leslie, Logan
-- Petrulo, Anthony

Flight 1

1 Barron, Efrain

2 Kent, Ryan
3 Feczko, Sean

Michael

4 Turner, Callum

5 Petrucci, Nick

6 Pillatzki, Declan
7 Webb, Devin

8 Velasquez, Kaden
9 Reese, Nathan
10 Craver, Willem
11 Gluszek, Cody
12 Leslie, Logan

11

12

12

12

10

12

10

12

12

12

11

12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

BELLE VERNON
AREA
HIGHLANDS
SENIOR
NORWIN

BLACKHAWK

BELLE VERNON
AREA
FOX CHAPEL

NORWIN

FRANKLIN
REGIONAL
HEMPFIELD AREA

SENECA VALLEY

NORTH
ALLEGHENY
CONNELLSVILLE
AREA

SENECA VALLEY

BELLE VERNON
AREA
HIGHLANDS
SENIOR

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

135-09.00

129-08.00

151-03.00

134-05.00

138-02.00

137-00.00

137-10.00

131-04.00

137-02.00

133-00.00

135-10.00

140-08.00

135-07.00

135-09.00

129-08.00

102-
09.00
97-00.00

NM

137-
04.00
136-
04.00
134-
05.00
133-
11.00
131-
07.00
131-
00.00
130-
01.00
128-
10.00
126-
06.00
119-
08.00
102-
09.00
97-00.00
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Flight 2
1 Murray, Peyton 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 1830100 169- 10
05.00
2 Sarnowski, 11 PENN TRAFFORD 169-05.00 166- 8
Matthew ' 01.00
3 Freedy, Andrew 12 MT LEBANON 143.05.00 142- 6
10.00
4 Crider, Jack 12 KISKI AREA 140- 5
147-06.00
01.00
5 Farley, Luke 12 KISKI AREA 139- 4
144-07.00
08.00
6 Gera, John Paul 12 HEMPFIELD AREA 1450300 138- 3
00.00
7 Cannon, Pierce 11 WOODLAND 143.03.00 137- 1
HILLS 01.00
8 Kunzman, Jake 11 BALDWIN 1510100 135-
06.00
9 Rohal, Nicholas 11 CONNELLSVILLE 141-00.00 132-
AREA 01.00
10 Ranker, Gaberiel 12 UNIONTOWN 143.08.00 124-
AREA 04.00
11 Kraeer, Mason 12 TRINITY 1 21-10.00 120-
(WASHINGTON) 01.00
-- Petrulo, Anthony 12 NORWIN 151-03.00 NM
Boys Javelin AA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Reed, Joe 12 RIVERSIDE 194-05.00 180- 10
(ELLWOOD... 08.00
2 DiMuccio, Ryan 12 LAUREL 150-10.00 154- 8
04.00
3 Wehrer, Eric 12 SOUTH 168.02.00 153- 6
ALLEGHENY 04.00
4 Pavlovich, Mateja 10 SOUTH SIDE 106,00 151- 5
06.00
5 Hartle, Chase 11 SOUTH SIDE 1530700 150- 4
11.00

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Richter, Jayden
Maxwell, Wesley
McCuen, Philip
Wadsworth,
Nicholas
Sproat, Adam
Fedrizzi, Colton
Van Wyk, Jesse
Kosuda, Nick
Galvin, Patrick
Shaw, Bennett
Pawich, Cole

#1094 | Bouchelle, Corey

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

12

12

11

12

11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

VALLEY

CARLYNTON

MCGUFFEY

MT PLEASANT
AREA
APOLLO RIDGE

SHENANGO

REDEEMER
LUTHERAN
WEST MIFFLIN
AREA
GREENSBURG
SALEM
KNOCH

CHARTIERS
HOUSTON
FORT CHERRY

153-00.00

145-02.00

150-03.00

151-02.00

143-06.00

146-09.00

143-07.00

143-00.00

141-06.00

143-08.00

143-04.00

141-10.00

144-
01.00
139-
00.00
138-
07.00
138-
05.00
137-
02.00
137-
02.00
133-
04.00
129-
02.00
128-
10.00
126-
08.00
120-
08.00
119-
09.00
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Flight 1

1

)

w

N
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(o)}

Ne}

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

Reed, Joe
DiMuccio, Ryan
Wehrer, Eric
Pavlovich, Mateja
Hartle, Chase
Richter, Jayden
Maxwell, Wesley
McCuen, Philip
Wadsworth,
Nicholas
Sproat, Adam
Fedrizzi, Colton
Van Wyk, Jesse
Kosuda, Nick
Galvin, Patrick
Shaw, Bennett
Pawich, Cole

#1094 | Bouchelle, Corey

Boys Javelin AAA

Athlete

12

12

12

10

11

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

12

12

11

12

11

Yr

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

RIVERSIDE
(ELLWOOQOD...
LAUREL

SOUTH
ALLEGHENY
SOUTH SIDE

SOUTH SIDE

VALLEY

CARLYNTON

MCGUFFEY

MT PLEASANT
AREA
APOLLO RIDGE

SHENANGO

REDEEMER
LUTHERAN
WEST MIFFLIN
AREA
GREENSBURG
SALEM
KNOCH

CHARTIERS

HOUSTON
FORT CHERRY

Team

194-05.00

150-10.00

168-02.00

141-06.00

153-07.00

153-00.00

145-02.00

150-03.00

151-02.00

143-06.00

146-09.00

143-07.00

143-00.00

141-06.00

143-08.00

143-04.00

141-10.00

Seed

180-
08.00
154-
04.00
153-
04.00
151-
06.00
150-
11.00
144-
01.00
139-
00.00
138-
07.00
138-
05.00
137-
02.00
137-
02.00
133-
04.00
129-
02.00
128-
10.00
126-
08.00
120-
08.00
119-
09.00

Finals

10

Pts

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Compiled

1 Armfield, Derek
2 Beam, Ryan

3 Liberatore, Louis
4 Criswell, Kush

5 Kerstetter, Logan
6 Lehman, Reston
7 Smith, Patrick

8 Kunzman, Jake
9 Rohal, Nicholas
10 Dean, Colton

11 Larkin, Quentin
12 Martin, Jack

13 Sarnowski,

Matthew

14 McCarthy,
Brendan

15 Wilson, Benjamin

16 Bender, Tyler

17 Blahovec, Ben

18 Gregory, Tyson

19 Oeler, Aidan

20 Pilch, Ethan

12

10

11

11

10

11

11

10

12

10

11

10

12

12

12

12

11

11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

CHARTIERS
VALLEY
PINE-RICHLAND

CANON
MCMILLAN
MT LEBANON

PENN TRAFFORD

PETERS
TOWNSHIP
MT LEBANON

BALDWIN

CONNELLSVILLE
AREA

CANON
MCMILLAN
ALBERT GALLATIN

NORTH HILLS

PENN TRAFFORD

CENTRAL
CATHOLIC(P...
LAUREL
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
SENIOR
HEMPFIELD AREA

HEMPFIELD AREA

THOMAS
JEFFERSON
CENTRAL
CATHOLIC(P...

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

169-06.00

160-10.00

158-09.00

172-04.00

148-08.00

164-09.00

149-00.00

159-02.00

159-10.00

154-01.00

163-00.00

148-09.00

153-11.00

146-11.00

144-01.00

146-03.00

156-05.00

155-01.00

146-09.00

144-03.00

178-
08.00
173-
05.00
163-
09.00
159-
08.00
159-
02.00
154-
10.00
151-
10.00
151-
05.00
148-
11.00
146-
04.00
145-
04.00
144-
10.00
143-
10.00
141-
03.00
140-
06.00
136-
01.00
135-
10.00
129-
03.00
127-
05.00
124-
10.00
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21 Torsello, Nick

22 Mika, Braden

-- Brooks, Dylan

-- Gavlik, Andrew
Flight 1

1 Kerstetter, Logan
2 Smith, Patrick

3 Martin, Jack

4 Sarnowski,

Matthew

5 McCarthy,
Brendan

6 Wilson, Benjamin

7 Bender, Tyler

8 Oeler, Aidan

9 Pilch, Ethan

10 Torsello, Nick

11 Mika, Braden

-- Brooks, Dylan

12

12

12

12

10

10

11

10

12

12

11

11

12

12

12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

NEW CASTLE

KISKI' AREA

CONNELLSVILLE
AREA

NORTH
ALLEGHENY

PENN TRAFFORD

MT LEBANON

NORTH HILLS

PENN TRAFFORD

CENTRAL
CATHOLIC(P...
LAUREL
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
SENIOR
THOMAS
JEFFERSON
CENTRAL
CATHOLIC(P...
NEW CASTLE

KISKI' AREA

CONNELLSVILLE
AREA

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

150-10.00

148-08.00

152-11.00

161-10.00

148-08.00

149-00.00

148-09.00

153-11.00

146-11.00

144-01.00

146-03.00

146-09.00

144-03.00

150-10.00

148-08.00

152-11.00

124-
04.00
118-
09.00
NM

DNS

159-
02.00
151-
10.00
144-
10.00
143-
10.00
141-
03.00
140-
06.00
136-
01.00
127-
05.00
124-
10.00
124-
04.00
18-
09.00
NM
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Flight 2
1 Armfield, Derek 12 CHARTIERS 169-06.00 178- 10
VALLEY 08.00
2 Beam, Ryan 10 PINE-RICHLAND 160-10.00 173- 8
05.00
3 Liberatore, Louis 11 CANON 158.09.00 163- 6
MCMILLAN 09.00
4 Criswell, Kush 11 MT LEBANON 159- 5
172-04.00
08.00
5 Lehman, Reston 9 PETERS 164.09.00 154- 3
TOWNSHIP 10.00
6 Kunzman, Jake 11 BALDWIN 151- 1
159-02.00
05.00
7 Rohal, Nicholas 11 CONNELLSVILLE 159-10.00 148-
AREA 11.00
8 Dean, Colton 10 CANON 154-01.00 146-
MCMILLAN 04.00
9 Larkin, Quentin 12 ALBERT GALLATIN 163.00.00 145-
04.00
10 Blahovec, Ben 12 HEMPFIELD AREA 156.05.00 135-
10.00
11 Gregory, Tyson 12 HEMPFIELD AREA 1550100 129-
03.00
-- Gavlik, Andrew 12 NORTH 161-10.00 DNS
ALLEGHENY
Boys High Jump AA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Jablunovsky, John 10 LIGONIER VALLEY 6-03.00 6-01.00 10
2 Ozimek, Jack 11 SOUTH PARK 6-01.00 6-01.00 8
3 Schrockman, Zack 11 BURGETTSTOWN 6-00.00 5-11.00
3 Merrick, Ryan 12 EDEN CHRISTIAN 6-03.00 5-11.00 5
ACA.
3 Taylor, Demeitris 11 BEAVER FALLS 6-04.00 5-11.00 5
6 Keith, Ryan 11 MCGUFFEY 6-02.00 5-11.00 3
7 Labuda, Robbie 12 MT PLEASANT 5-11.00 5-09.00 1.5

AREA

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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7 Crosby, Samir

9 Cuiffoletti, Nicolas
-- Awes, Nathan

-- Schultheis, Alex
- Layhue, Jake

-- Chauvenne, Robby
-- Neil, Noah

-- Hutchinson,

Giovonte

- Pellarin, Carmen
- Qualk, Lee

-- Croushore, Ryan

9

11
11
10
11

12
11

11

11

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

GREENSBURG
CENTRAL...

BURRELL SENIOR
BURRELL SENIOR
RIVERVIEW
CALIFORNIA
AREA

SOUTH SIDE
CALIFORNIA
AREA

KEYSTONE OAKS

KEYSTONE OAKS
CALIFORNIA
AREA

BURRELL SENIOR

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

6-00.00
6-00.00
5-10.00
5-10.00
5-10.00

5-10.50
6-00.00

6-00.00

6-00.50
6-01.00

6-01.00

5-09.00
5-09.00
DNS
DNS
DNS

NH
NH

DNS

NH
NH

NH

1.5
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Flight 1
1 Jablunovsky, John 10 LIGONIER VALLEY 6-03.00 6-01.00 10
2 Ozimek, Jack 11 SOUTH PARK 6-01.00 6-01.00
3 Schrockman, Zack 11 BURGETTSTOWN 6-00.00 5-11.00
3 Merrick, Ryan 12 EDEN CHRISTIAN 6-03.00 5-11.00
ACA...
3 Taylor, Demeitris 11 BEAVER FALLS 6-04.00 5-11.00
6 Keith, Ryan 11 MCGUFFEY 6-02.00 5-11.00 3
7 Labuda, Robbie 12 MT PLEASANT 5-11.00 5-09.00 1.5
AREA
7 Crosby, Samir 9  GREENSBURG 6-00.00 5-09.00 1.5
CENTRAL...
9 Cuiffoletti, Nicolas 11 BURRELL SENIOR 6-00.00 5-09.00
-- Awes, Nathan 11 BURRELL SENIOR 5-10.00 DNS
-- Schultheis, Alex 10 RIVERVIEW 5-10.00 DNS
-- Layhue, Jake 11 CALIFORNIA 5-10.00 DNS
AREA
-- Chauvenne, Robby 12 SOUTH SIDE 5-10.50 NH
-- Neil, Noah 11 CALIFORNIA 6-00.00 NH
AREA
-- Hutchinson, 11 KEYSTONE OAKS 6-00.00 DNS
Giovonte
-- Pellarin, Carmen 9 KEYSTONE OAKS 6-00.50 NH
- Qualk, Lee 10 CALIFORNIA 6-01.00 NH
AREA
-- Croushore, Ryan 11 BURRELL SENIOR 6-01.00 NH
Boys High Jump AAA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kurpakus, Evan 11 MARS AREA 6-02.50 6-01.00 10
2 McBride-Cager, 11 BUTLER AREA 6-05.00 6-01.00 8
Orein SENIOR
3 Mankowski, Cody 11 WEST 6-01.25 6-01.00 6
ALLEGHENY
4 Perez, Gunner 11 FRANKLIN 5-11.50 6-01.00 4
REGIONAL

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results 79/93
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

NORTH
ALLEGHENY
PINE-RICHLAND
NORWIN
CONNELLSVILLE
AREA
PENN HILLS
PENN HILLS
SENECA VALLEY
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
LAUREL
HIGHLANDS
UNIONTOWN
AREA
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
KISKI AREA
MT LEBANON
PETERS
TOWNSHIP
UPPER SAINT
CLAIR
PLUM SENIOR
SOUTH FAYETTE

NORTH HILLS
SENECA VALLEY
MCKEESPORT
AREA
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Flight 1
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#1879 | Kooser, Hunter

Richardson,
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Littlejohn, Braylon
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

MARS AREA
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR

WEST

ALLEGHENY
FRANKLIN
REGIONAL
NORTH
ALLEGHENY

PINE-RICHLAND

NORWIN
CONNELLSVILLE
AREA

PENN HILLS

PENN HILLS

SENECA VALLEY
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
LAUREL
HIGHLANDS
UNIONTOWN
AREA
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
NORTH
ALLEGHENY

KISKI' AREA

MT LEBANON

PETERS
TOWNSHIP
UPPER SAINT
CLAIR

PLUM SENIOR

SOUTH FAYETTE

NORTH HILLS
SENECA VALLEY
MCKEESPORT
AREA
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Boys Pole Vault AA

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Layton, Andrew 12 WAYNESBURG 14-06.00 14-09.00 10
CENTRAL
2 Rubrecht, Cody 12 GREENSBURG 14-01.00 14-06.00 8
SALEM
3 Brewer, James 11 GREENSBURG 12-09.00 12-06.00 6
CENTRAL...
4 Sullivan, Reece 11 RIVERSIDE 12-06.00 12-06.00 5
(ELLWOOD...
5 Ficher, Garrett 10 MT PLEASANT 12-00.00 11-06.00 4
AREA
6 Henderson, Conner 11 APOLLO RIDGE 11-05.00 11-06.00 3
7 Progar, Connor 10 HOPEWELL 11-09.00 11-06.00 2
8 Glover, Owen 11 RIVERSIDE 11-07.00 11-00.00 1
(ELLWOOD...
9 Koziarski, Miles 12 BURRELL SENIOR 12-01.00 11-00.00
10 Harvey, Patrick 12 RIVERVIEW 11-06.00 11-00.00
11 Brewer, Grant 9  GREENSBURG 11-04.00 10-06.00
CENTRAL...
12 Gess, Jeremiah 9 DERRY AREA 11-00.00 10-06.00
-- Schroyer, Mason 9 WAYNESBURG 11-00.00 NH
CENTRAL
-- Bupp, Jacob 10 SHENANGO 11-01.00 NH
-- Ross, Christian 10 CALIFORNIA 11-01.00 NH
AREA
-- Crosby, Ethan 10 ELLWOOD CITY 11-02.00 NH
-- Yuhas, Peyton 12 WEST MIFFLIN 12-11.00 NH
AREA

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Flight 1
1 Layton, Andrew 12 WAYNESBURG 14-06.00 14-09.00 10
CENTRAL
2 Rubrecht, Cody 12 GREENSBURG 14-01.00 14-06.00 8
SALEM
3 Brewer, James 11 GREENSBURG 12-09.00 12-06.00 6
CENTRAL...
4 Sullivan, Reece 11 RIVERSIDE 12-06.00 12-06.00 5
(ELLWOOD...
5 Ficher, Garrett 10 MT PLEASANT 12-00.00 11-06.00 4
AREA
6 Henderson, Conner 11 APOLLO RIDGE 11-05.00 11-06.00 3
7 Progar, Connor 10 HOPEWELL 11-09.00 11-06.00 2
8 Glover, Owen 11 RIVERSIDE 11-07.00 11-00.00
(ELLWOOD...
9 Koziarski, Miles 12 BURRELL SENIOR 12-01.00 11-00.00
10 Harvey, Patrick 12 RIVERVIEW 11-06.00 11-00.00
11 Brewer, Grant 9  GREENSBURG 11-04.00 10-06.00
CENTRAL...
12 Gess, Jeremiah 9 DERRY AREA 11-00.00 10-06.00
-- Schroyer, Mason 9 WAYNESBURG 11-00.00 NH
CENTRAL
-- Bupp, Jacob 10 SHENANGO 11-01.00 NH
-- Ross, Christian 10 CALIFORNIA 11-01.00 NH
AREA
-- Crosby, Ethan 10 ELLWOOD CITY 11-02.00 NH
-- Yuhas, Peyton 12 WEST MIFFLIN 12-11.00 NH
AREA
Boys Pole Vault AAA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Weber, Charles 11 INDIANA AREA 14-06.00 14-06.00 10
2 Puskar, Nicholas 10 NORWIN 14-08.00 14-00.00 8
3 Handron, Ryan 12 NORTH 13-09.00 13-06.00 6
ALLEGHENY
4 Weigel, Parker 12 ARMSTRONG 13-00.00 13-06.00 5
5 Jones, Jake 10 PINE-RICHLAND 13-08.00 13-00.00 4
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

FRANKLIN
REGIONAL
PETERS
TOWNSHIP
HEMPFIELD AREA
BALDWIN
MT LEBANON
PINE-RICHLAND
MARS AREA
GREATER
LATROBE
HEMPFIELD AREA
SENECA VALLEY
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
TRINITY
(WASHINGTON)
PENN TRAFFORD
BETHEL PARK
SENIOR
KISKI AREA
SHALER AREA
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
MT LEBANON
NORWIN

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

13-07.00

13-06.00

12-11.00
13-00.00
12-06.00
13-00.00
13-00.00
12-01.00

12-03.00
11-09.00
12-03.00

12-00.00

12-00.00
11-08.00

12-00.00
11-08.00
11-09.00

11-09.00
12-00.00

13-00.00 3

12-06.00 2

12-06.00
12-06.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
11-06.00

11-06.00
11-06.00
11-06.00

11-06.00

11-06.00
11-06.00

11-06.00
11-00.00
NH

NH
NH

1

84/93



5/17/23, 7:48 PM

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Flight 1

1 Weber, Charles 11 INDIANA AREA 14-06.00 14-06.00 10

2 Puskar, Nicholas 10 NORWIN 14-08.00 14-00.00 8

3 Handron, Ryan 12 NORTH 13-09.00 13-06.00 6
ALLEGHENY

4 Weigel, Parker 12 ARMSTRONG 13-00.00 13-06.00 5

5 Jones, Jake 10 PINE-RICHLAND 13-08.00 13-00.00

6 Silvis, Jack 10 FRANKLIN 13-07.00 13-00.00 3
REGIONAL

7 Griffith, Zach 12 PETERS 13-06.00 12-06.00 2
TOWNSHIP

8 Gregory, Tyson 12 HEMPFIELD AREA 12-11.00 12-06.00 1

9 Kosslow, Robert 12 BALDWIN 13-00.00 12-06.00

10 Hartung, Andrew 10~ MT LEBANON 12-06.00 12-00.00

10 Mill, Jack 12 PINE-RICHLAND 13-00.00 12-00.00

10 Ghadimi, Kasra 12 MARS AREA 13-00.00 12-00.00

13 Campbell, Brody 10 GREATER 12-01.00 11-06.00
LATROBE

13 Methven, Harrison 11 HEMPFIELD AREA 12-03.00 11-06.00

15 Pieszak, Jake 10 SENECA VALLEY 11-09.00 11-06.00

16 Ritson, Troy 10 BUTLER AREA 12-03.00 11-06.00
SENIOR

17 Noble, Zachary 10 TRINITY 12-00.00 11-06.00
(WASHINGTON)

17 Alaia, Matthew 10 PENN TRAFFORD 12-00.00 11-06.00

19 Darr, Liam 12 BETHEL PARK 11-08.00 11-06.00
SENIOR

20 Heinack, Hunter 11  KISKI AREA 12-00.00 11-06.00

21 Povich, Mark 10 SHALER AREA 11-08.00 11-00.00

-- Folk, Payton 12 BUTLER AREA 11-09.00 NH
SENIOR

-- Buckner, Maxwell 10~ MT LEBANON 11-09.00 NH

-- Pfeifer, Evan 9 NORWIN 12-00.00 NH

Boys Long Jump AA

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Essey, Matthew 12 HOPEWELL 22-09.00 22-00.50 10
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

WASHINGTON
CARLYNTON
ALIQUIPPA
GREENSBURG
CENTRAL...
KEYSTONE OAKS
WEST MIFFLIN
AREA
SOUTH PARK
APOLLO RIDGE
SOUTH PARK
BRENTWOOD
CALIFORNIA
AREA
CALIFORNIA
AREA
QUAKER VALLEY
GREENSBURG
CENTRAL...
THE
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Flight 1
1 Essey, Matthew 12 HOPEWELL 22-09.00 22-00.50 10
2 Gordon, Ruben 11 WASHINGTON 21-11.50 21-04.50 7
2 Lewis, Ryan 10 CARLYNTON 22-04.50 21-04.50 7
4 Walker, Donovan 12 ALIQUIPPA 20-07.50 20-11.25 5
5 Crosby, Samir 9  GREENSBURG 21-02.50 20-09.50 4
CENTRAL...
6 Reick, Shawn 12 KEYSTONE OAKS 21-05.50 20-01.00 3
7 Huff, Vinny 10 WEST MIFFLIN 21-10.75 19-11.00 2
AREA
8 Kinevy, Colin 11 SOUTH PARK 21-04.50 19-10.25 1
9 Baustert, Darek 12 APOLLO RIDGE 20-11.50 19-07.25
10 Ozimek, Jack 11 SOUTH PARK 20-04.00 19-05.75
11 Betz, Carter 12 BRENTWOOD 20-06.00 19-02.00
12 Ross, Christian 10 CALIFORNIA 21-04.00 19-01.50
AREA
13 Qualk, Lee 10 CALIFORNIA 21-08.75 19-01.00
AREA
14 Debelak, Thomas 10 QUAKER VALLEY 20-04.50 18-10.75
15 Dlugos, Nate 12 GREENSBURG 20-07.50 18-07.75
CENTRAL...
16 Alston, KeShunn 12 THE 20-05.00 16-03.50
NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
Boys Long Jump AAA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Campbell, Luke 12 BUTLER AREA 23-06.50 21-10.50 10
SENIOR
2 Price, Jayden 10 SENECA VALLEY 22-04.00 21-09.50 8
3 Dean, Colton 10 CANON 22-10.00 21-09.25 6
MCMILLAN
4 Porch, Ryan 12 BUTLER AREA 23-05.25 21-08.50 5
SENIOR
5 Price, Jonathan 12 SENECA VALLEY 23-02.00 21-07.75 4
6 Gardner, Kaevon 10 NEW CASTLE 22-09.00 21-04.25 3
7 Tabor, George 12 FOX CHAPEL 22-10.25 21-03.00 2
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8 Kunzman, Jake

9 Humphries,
Nicholas

10 McKnight, Nate

11 Cherico, Anthony

12 Mayer, Joey

13 Harris, Kyrell

14 Gunzburger, Collin

15 Wilson, Dayne

16 James, Eric

17 Myers, Luke

18 Banks, Kinai

19 Sinton, Nate

20 Borgo, Brock

21 Murray, Dylan

22 Franitti, Nate

-- Webb, Stanford

-- Dugger, Julian

Flight 1

1 McKnight, Nate

2 Cherico, Anthony

3 Harris, Kyrell

4 Gunzburger, Collin

5 Wilson, Dayne

6 James, Eric

7 Myers, Luke

8 Banks, Kinai

9 Sinton, Nate

10 Borgo, Brock

1 Murray, Dylan

12 Franitti, Nate
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

BALDWIN
NORTH
ALLEGHENY

NEW CASTLE

BALDWIN

HAMPTON

NEW CASTLE

NORWIN

RINGGOLD
NORTH HILLS
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
BLACKHAWK
SOUTH FAYETTE
HAMPTON
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
BLACKHAWK
INDIANA AREA
PENN HILLS

NEW CASTLE
BALDWIN
NEW CASTLE

NORWIN

RINGGOLD
NORTH HILLS
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
BLACKHAWK
SOUTH FAYETTE
HAMPTON
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
BLACKHAWK
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Flight 2
1 Campbell, Luke 12 BUTLER AREA 23-06.50 21-10.50 10
SENIOR
2 Price, Jayden 10 SENECA VALLEY 22-04.00 21-09.50 8
3 Dean, Colton 10 CANON 22-10.00 21-09.25 6
MCMILLAN
4 Porch, Ryan 12 BUTLER AREA 23-05.25 21-08.50 5
SENIOR
5 Price, Jonathan 12 SENECA VALLEY 23-02.00 21-07.75 4
6 Gardner, Kaevon 10 NEW CASTLE 22-09.00 21-04.25 3
7 Tabor, George 12 FOX CHAPEL 22-10.25 21-03.00 2
8 Kunzman, Jake 11 BALDWIN 22-01.25 21-02.50 1
9 Humphries, 10 NORTH 22-02.50 21-01.50
Nicholas ALLEGHENY
10 Mayer, Joey 12 HAMPTON 21-07.50 20-04.75
-- Webb, Stanford 10 INDIANA AREA 21-07.00 ND
-- Dugger, Julian 11 PENN HILLS 21-09.25 ND
Boys Triple Jump AA
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Fancher, Lorenzo 11 EAST ALLEGHENY 410600 43- 10
06.50
2 Debelak, Thomas 10 QUAKER VALLEY 451075 42- 8
08.25
3 Walker, Donovan 12 ALIQUIPPA 41.09.25 42- 6
05.50
4 Daugherty, Mark 10 NESHANNOCK 41-11.50 41-08.75 5
5 Ozimek, Jack 11 SOUTH PARK 40-01.75 41-07.75 4
6 Jablunovsky, Mark 10 LIGONIER VALLEY 41-03.00 41-05.75 3
7 Huff, Vinny 10 WEST MIFFLIN 41-07.00 41-03.50 2
AREA
8  [(#7 ] Thomas, Elijah 11 WASHINGTON 41-00.25 41-00.25 1
9 Lindsey, Nate 12 ALIQUIPPA 41-11.00 40-11.75
10 Mack, Amari 12 GREENSBURG 43.04.50 40-
CENTRAL... 04.00
11 Labuda, Robbie 12 MT PLEASANT 41-00.50 40-
AREA 02.50
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12 Harrison, Todd
13 Williams, Nathan
14 Ross, Christian
15 Dlugos, Nate

-- Daniels, Naiziim
Flight 1

1 Fancher, Lorenzo
2 Debelak, Thomas
3 Walker, Donovan
4 Daugherty, Mark
5 Ozimek, Jack

6 Jablunovsky, Mark
7 Huff, Vinny

8 Thomas, Elijah

9 Lindsey, Nate

10 Mack, Amari

11 Labuda, Robbie
12 Harrison, Todd
13 Williams, Nathan
14 Ross, Christian
15 Dlugos, Nate
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Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships
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CALIFORNIA
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CENTRAL...
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NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
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CALIFORNIA
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CENTRAL...
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NEIGHBORHOOD
A..
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Boys Triple Jump AAA

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Thomas, Xxavier ~ 10 CENTRAL 44-07.00 45-11.00 10
CATHOLIC(P...
2 Cramer, Luke 11 MT LEBANON 44.07.25 45- 8
09.00
3 Price, Jonathan 12 SENECA VALLEY 45-00.50 44-11.00 6
4 Price, Jayden 10 SENECA VALLEY 43.09.00 44- 5
04.00
5 Kooser, Hunter 11 LAUREL 44.07 50 43- 4
HIGHLANDS 09.00
6 Porter, Levi 9 INDIANA AREA 43.10.00 43- 3
06.00
7 Stevens, Kollin 12 GREATER 450325 43- 2
LATROBE 06.00
8 Hamilton, 12 BETHEL PARK 450595 43- 1
Jeremiah SENIOR ' 04.75
9 Campbell, Luke 12 BUTLER AREA 441050 43-
SENIOR 02.25
10 Delsite, Ben 10 MOON AREA 450100 42-
02.00
11 Harris, Kyrell 10 NEW CASTLE 43-02.00 41-10.50
12 Tabor, George 12 FOX CHAPEL 43-08.00 41-10.00
13 Gupta, Rohan 12 NORTH 43-08.00 41-09.50
ALLEGHENY
14 Sinton, Nate 12 SOUTH FAYETTE 42-11.00 41-08.00
15 Jeter, Rylan 12 CENTRAL VALLEY 41-09.00 41-06.00
16 Richardson, 12 UNIONTOWN 43-03.50 41-02.00
Taevian AREA
17 Toto, Marcus 11 BALDWIN 41-04.00 40-11.00
18 Murray, Dylan 12 NORTH 42-00.50 40-11.00
ALLEGHENY
19 Mamie, Gage 10 NORWIN 41-07.00 40-07.75
20 Hocker, Jaylen 11 THOMAS 42-02.95 40-
JEFFERSON 06.00
21 Franitti, Nate 11 BLACKHAWK 41-07.50 40-01.00

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results
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22 Petrazzi, Avery

23 Forbes, Stainton

-- Cherico, Anthony

Flight 1

1 Stevens, Kollin

2 Hamilton,
Jeremiah

3 Delsite, Ben

4 Jeter, Rylan

5 Toto, Marcus

6 Murray, Dylan

7 Mamie, Gage

8 Hocker, Jaylen

9 Franitti, Nate

10 Petrazzi, Avery

11 Forbes, Stainton

Cherico, Anthony

Ne}

12

12

10

12

11

12

10
11

11
12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

FRANKLIN
REGIONAL
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
BALDWIN

GREATER
LATROBE
BETHEL PARK
SENIOR
MOON AREA

CENTRAL VALLEY
BALDWIN
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
NORWIN
THOMAS
JEFFERSON
BLACKHAWK
FRANKLIN
REGIONAL
BUTLER AREA
SENIOR
BALDWIN

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

42-02.00

42-03.50

41-02.25

42-03.25

42-05.25

42-01.00
41-09.00
41-04.00
42-00.50
41-07.00
42-02.25
41-07.50
42-02.00
42-03.50

41-02.25

38-10.00

38-05.00

ND

43-
06.00
43-
04.75
42-
02.00
41-06.00
40-11.00
40-11.00

40-07.75
40-
06.00
40-01.00
38-10.00

38-05.00

ND
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Flight 2

1 Thomas, Xxavier
2 Cramer, Luke

3 Price, Jonathan
4 Price, Jayden

5 Kooser, Hunter
6 Porter, Levi

7 Campbell, Luke
8 Harris, Kyrell

9 Tabor, George
10 Gupta, Rohan
11 Sinton, Nate
12 Richardson,

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4986256/runmeet/reports/results

Taevian

12
10

11

12

10
12
12

12
12

Manage PIAA District 7 (WPIAL) Championships

CENTRAL
CATHOLIC(P...
MT LEBANON

SENECA VALLEY
SENECA VALLEY

LAUREL
HIGHLANDS
INDIANA AREA

BUTLER AREA
SENIOR

NEW CASTLE
FOX CHAPEL
NORTH
ALLEGHENY
SOUTH FAYETTE
UNIONTOWN
AREA

44-07.00

44-07.25

45-00.50

43-09.00

44-07.50

43-10.00

44-10.50

43-02.00
43-08.00
43-08.00

42-11.00
43-03.50

45-11.00

45-
09.00
44-11.00
44-
04.00
43-
09.00
43-
06.00
43-
02.25
41-10.50
41-10.00
41-09.50

41-08.00
41-02.00

10

6
5
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